
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

川口　侑太           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ         自衛隊          1 11001

丸山　　徹           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（3）2 11585

熊澤　将大           ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ        ｽｳｨﾝ東松山      中学（3）3 11645 特例

麻生　剛弘           ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ          コナミ西葛西    4 13549

佐藤　久佳           ｻﾄｳ ﾋｻﾖｼ          ＪＳＢ5 13669

榎本　真大           ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ         マリン舎人      大学（2）6 13681

鏡味　卓也           ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ          東京消防庁      7 13761

伊東　隼汰           ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾀ           ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼     高校（2）8 14656

伊澤　賢司           ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ          ＪＦＥ京浜      9 14700

村松　由規           ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ         富士通          10 14704

松井　浩亮           ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    11 17616

清水　佑亮           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ         グリーン佐鳴    12 21830

原　　英晃           ﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ          ｳﾞｨﾝﾁﾄｰﾚ        13 21902

臼田　悠人           ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ          イ ト マ ン     高校（3）14 27212

坂田　怜央           ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ            イトマン近大    大学（3）15 27615

下田　　瑛           ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ          WakayamaST      16 30514

兵頭　洋樹           ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｷ        WakayamaST      17 30514

村上　雅弥           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ          坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（2）18 36508 特例

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ         ジャパン三木    大学（4）19 36515

平沼　晃多           ﾋﾗﾇﾏ ｺｳﾀ          法政大学 大学（1）20 48002

松田　優太           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ          法政大学 大学（4）21 48002

荻野　　剛           ｵｷﾞﾉ ｺﾞｳ          中央大学 大学（1）22 48003

田上　勇気           ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ          中央大学 大学（4）23 48003

小形　純平           ｵｶﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ      中央大学 大学（3）24 48003

伊藤　彰汰           ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ          慶應義塾大学 大学（4）25 48023

菊地　　蓮           ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ            明治大学 大学（2）26 48037

川﨑　　駿           ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｭﾝ          明治大学 大学（3）27 48037

荒木　優介           ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｽｹ          早稲田大学 大学（4）28 48056

髙木　遼司           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ        早稲田大学 大学（3）29 48056

古川慎一郎           ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ       早稲田大学 大学（2）30 48056

金子　竜大           ｶﾈｺ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ        日本大学 大学（2）31 48057

越　　嵩剛           ｺｼ ﾀｹﾖｼ           日本大学 大学（2）32 48057

小松　　巧           ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ           日本大学 大学（4）33 48057

奥山　翔太           ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ         日本大学 大学（3）34 48057

山口　慶矢           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ        東海大学 大学（3）35 48059

宮本　健史           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         中京大学 大学（4）36 49002

難波　　暉           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ          中京大学 大学（2）37 49002

西澤　大樹           ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        中京大学 大学（4）38 49002

荒川　良輔           ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ        近畿大学        大学（4）39 50010

川村　聖輝           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｾｲｷ          同志社大学      大学（1）40 50021

澁谷　亮磨           ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾏ        同志社大学      大学（4）41 50021

木野　和樹           ｷﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ           天理大学        大学（4）42 50022

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ          京都大学        大学（4）43 50025

加藤　　理           ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           福岡大学 大学（2）44 52001

塩浦　慎理 ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ ＪＡＰＡＮ45 70001

中村　　克 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ46 70001

小長谷研二 ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ ＪＡＰＡＮ47 70001

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ48 70001
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特例:

田北　　峻           ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ           御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）1 09527 特例

原田　蘭丸           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ         自衛隊          2 11001

丸山　　徹           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（3）3 11585

田中　航希           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ           ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      高校（2）4 11631 特例

熊澤　将大           ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ        ｽｳｨﾝ東松山      中学（3）5 11645 特例

平井　健太           ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）6 12551

松元　克央           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）7 12551

吉田　冬優           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ           三菱養和ＳＳ    大学（1）8 13552

鈴木　和樹           ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｽﾞｷ         ＭＴＲ9 13630

石川　亮太           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ         マリン舎人      10 13681

木村　匠吾           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ         ＫＥＩＯ        11 13697

石橋　千彰           ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ         ミズノ12 13771

後藤　和真           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾏ         のぼりとＳＣ    高校（3）13 14520

伊澤　賢司           ｲｻﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ          ＪＦＥ京浜      14 14700

高橋航太郎           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        海自横須賀      15 14702

中山　貴裕           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         富士通          16 14704

松井　浩亮           ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    17 17616

木下　大和           ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ          ＢＩＧ東海      中学（3）18 22311 特例

臼田　悠人           ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ          イ ト マ ン     高校（3）19 27212

敦賀　直哉           ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）20 27212

外舘　　祥           ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ         イ ト マ ン     21 27212

藤山　敦司           ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ         イトマン近大    大学（1）22 27615

坂田　怜央           ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ            イトマン近大    大学（3）23 27615

溝畑　樹蘭           ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       コナミ西宮      高校（3）24 28824

石田　虎流           ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ          ＫＳＧ下関      中学（2）25 35307 特例

村上　雅弥           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾔ          坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（2）26 36508 特例

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ         ジャパン三木    大学（4）27 36515

今城　拓海           ｲﾏｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｸﾐ        南海朝生田      高校（2）28 38221

齊藤　　凌           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          法政大学 大学（3）29 48002

宮田　嵐帆           ﾐﾔﾀ ﾗﾝﾎﾟｳ         中央大学 大学（1）30 48003

金子　直樹           ｶﾈｺ ﾅｵｷ           中央大学 大学（1）31 48003

大本　鷹志           ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          中央大学 大学（4）32 48003

坂井孝士郎           ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ         中央大学 大学（2）33 48003

小形　純平           ｵｶﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ      中央大学 大学（3）34 48003

藤原　諒大           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ      中央大学 大学（2）35 48003

伊藤　彰汰           ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀ          慶應義塾大学 大学（4）36 48023

春田　祥吾           ﾊﾙﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ         立教大学 大学（4）37 48031

菊地　　蓮           ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ            明治大学 大学（2）38 48037

三浦　　遼           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳ           筑波大学 大学（3）39 48040

片山　瑞貴           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ         青山学院大学 大学（2）40 48041

福本優一郎           ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ       神奈川大学 大学（4）41 48049

安藤　泰貴           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾔｽﾀｶ        神奈川大学 大学（3）42 48049

荒木　優介           ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｽｹ          早稲田大学 大学（4）43 48056

髙木　遼司           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ        早稲田大学 大学（3）44 48056

越　　嵩剛           ｺｼ ﾀｹﾖｼ           日本大学 大学（2）45 48057

神近　洋佑           ｶﾐﾁｶ ﾖｳｽｹ         日本大学 大学（1）46 48057

服部　　翼           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾂﾊﾞｻ         日本大学 大学（1）47 48057

奥山　翔太           ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ         日本大学 大学（3）48 48057

安江　貴哉           ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ           日本大学 大学（3）49 48057

小松　　巧           ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ           日本大学 大学（4）50 48057

山口　慶矢           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｷｮｳﾔ        東海大学 大学（3）51 48059

小嶋　辰哉           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ          順天堂大学 大学（4）52 48075
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宮本　健史           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         中京大学 大学（4）53 49002

難波　　暉           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ          中京大学 大学（2）54 49002

藤原　寛人           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾝﾄ         大阪体育大学    大学（3）55 50001

齊藤　大己           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ          関西学院大学    大学（3）56 50006

木野　和樹           ｷﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ           天理大学        大学（4）57 50022

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ          京都大学        大学（4）58 50025

内海　壮一           ｳﾁｳﾐ ｿｳｲﾁ         岡山大学        大学（4）59 51007

加藤　　理           ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           福岡大学 大学（2）60 52001

渡辺　一平 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）61 70001

松田　丈志 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ＪＡＰＡＮ62 70001

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ63 70001

小長谷研二 ｺﾊﾞｾ ｹﾝｼﾞ ＪＡＰＡＮ64 70001

塩浦　慎理 ｼｵｳﾗ ｼﾝﾘ ＪＡＰＡＮ65 70001

長谷川純矢 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ66 70001

中村　　克 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ67 70001
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特例:

中島　　涼           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ         コナミ白石      高校（2）1 01192 特例

藤井　勇大           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ        コナミ白石      高校（3）2 01192

田北　　峻           ﾀｷﾀ ｼｭﾝ           御幸ヶ原ＳＳ    高校（1）3 09527 特例

田中　航希           ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ           ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      高校（2）4 11631 特例

松元　克央           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）5 12551

平井　健太           ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）6 12551

吉田　啓祐           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ         日大豊山高校 高校（1）7 13236 特例

吉田　冬優           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ           三菱養和ＳＳ    大学（1）8 13552

西田　大晟           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ         ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     中学（3）9 13557 特例

石橋　千彰           ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾁｱｷ         ミズノ10 13771

ﾑｰﾃﾞｨｰｹﾘｰ            ﾑｰﾃﾞｨｰ ｹﾘｰ        NECGSC玉川      11 14505

竹内　智哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    高校（3）12 14518

河又　祐吾           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｺﾞ         富士通          13 14704

鈴　裕一郎           ｽｽﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ        能美ＳＣ        中学（2）14 19500 特例

高野　裕也           ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾔ           エスポ          中学（3）15 21824 特例

米田　　颯           ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｿｳ           豊川高校 高校（1）16 22308 特例

木下　大和           ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ          ＢＩＧ東海      中学（3）17 22311 特例

辰巳　海斗           ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ           コナミ伏見      高校（2）18 26505 特例

悦過　大知           ｴﾂｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ          イ ト マ ン     中学（3）19 27212 特例

敦賀　直哉           ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）20 27212

外舘　　祥           ｿﾄﾀﾞﾃ ｼｮｳ         イ ト マ ン     21 27212

斉藤　堅生           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ         ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）22 27223 特例

藤山　敦司           ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂｼ         イトマン近大    大学（1）23 27615

坂田　怜央           ｻｶﾀ ﾚｵ            イトマン近大    大学（3）24 27615

溝畑　樹蘭           ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       コナミ西宮      高校（3）25 28824

澁谷　鉄人           ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾃﾂﾄ         ＮＳＩ舞子      高校（3）26 28840

尾﨑　隆太           ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ          ＳＵＮ姫路      27 28848

石田　虎流           ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾙ          ＫＳＧ下関      中学（2）28 35307 特例

岡本　拓巨           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ          ＫＲＲ・ＡＣ    高校（3）29 35394

綾　　崇稀           ｱﾔ ﾀｶｷ            坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（1）30 36508 特例

日髙　郁弥           ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ          松山聾学校職31 38418

齊藤　　凌           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          法政大学 大学（3）32 48002

小島　稔生           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾄｼｷ          中央大学 大学（1）33 48003

金子　直樹           ｶﾈｺ ﾅｵｷ           中央大学 大学（1）34 48003

郡司　隆寿           ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ﾀｶﾄｼ        日本体育大学 大学（4）35 48007

髙山　　凱           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾞｲ          立教大学 大学（1）36 48031

鷲尾　春紀           ﾜｼｵ ﾊﾙｷ           明治大学 大学（4）37 48037

三浦　　遼           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳ           筑波大学 大学（3）38 48040

浅野　雄亮           ｱｻﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ          神奈川大学 大学（4）39 48049

福本優一郎           ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ       神奈川大学 大学（4）40 48049

天井　　翼           ｱﾏｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ          東洋大学 大学（4）41 48052

八木　隼平           ﾔｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       早稲田大学 大学（4）42 48056

井上　奨真           ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾏ         早稲田大学 大学（2）43 48056

神近　洋佑           ｶﾐﾁｶ ﾖｳｽｹ         日本大学 大学（1）44 48057

服部　　翼           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾂﾊﾞｻ         日本大学 大学（1）45 48057

髙栁　祐太           ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ        日本大学 大学（1）46 48057

中村　陽太           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ          日本大学 大学（1）47 48057

古田　祐介           ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ          日本大学 大学（4）48 48057

小松　　巧           ｺﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾐ           日本大学 大学（4）49 48057

広田　順平           ﾋﾛﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       東海大学 大学（4）50 48059

小嶋　辰哉           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀﾂﾔ          順天堂大学 大学（4）51 48075

石橋　　翔           ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ｼｮｳ         山梨学院大学 大学（3）52 48132
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

陶山　周平           ｽﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ         山梨学院大学 大学（2）53 48132

宮本　健史           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         中京大学 大学（4）54 49002

谷　　健友           ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ           中京大学 大学（2）55 49002

加藤　雄大           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ           同志社大学      大学（4）56 50021

蟹由　恭平           ｶﾆﾕ ｷｮｳﾍｲ         同志社大学      大学（3）57 50021

今井祐次郎           ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）58 52033

松田　丈志 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ＪＡＰＡＮ59 70001

萩野　公介 ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）60 70001

小堀　勇氣 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ61 70001

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）62 70001

江原　騎士 ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ63 70001
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男子  400m 自由形
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特例:

中島　　涼           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ         コナミ白石      高校（2）1 01192

宮本　豊郎           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾛｳ         ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎      中学（3）2 10516 特例

高橋　洸輝           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ          前橋ＳＳ        高校（2）3 10524 特例

松本　　輝           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（1）4 11585

平井　康翔           ﾋﾗｲ ﾔｽﾅﾘ          朝日ネット      5 12780

吉田　惇哉           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ          日大豊山高校 高校（3）6 13236 特例

吉田　啓祐           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ         日大豊山高校 高校（1）7 13236 特例

坂　　登暉           ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ            日大豊山高校 高校（3）8 13236

吉田　冬優           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ           三菱養和ＳＳ    大学（1）9 13552

西田　大晟           ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ         ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内     中学（3）10 13557 特例

平井　彬嗣           ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ         郵船ロジ11 13726

山本　耕平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ミズノ12 13771

大場　法隆           ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ         横浜サクラ      大学（1）13 14579

井元　秀哉           ｲﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ          NECGSC溝の口    高校（2）14 14658

河又　祐吾           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾕｳｺﾞ         富士通          15 14704

瀧口　陽平           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ        ＪＳＳ長岡      16 17503

鈴　裕一郎           ｽｽﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ        能美ＳＣ        中学（2）17 19500 特例

有賀　　樹           ｱﾘｶﾞ ｲﾂｷ          小松ＳＣ        高校（3）18 19513

高野　裕也           ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾔ           エスポ          中学（3）19 21824 特例

湊　　太陽           ﾐﾅﾄ ﾀｲﾖｳ          グリーン高台    中学（3）20 21829 特例

小久保拓真           ｺｸﾎﾞ ﾀｸﾏ          グリーン高台    中学（3）21 21829 特例

川田　大夢           ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾑ          中京大中京高    高校（3）22 22029

米田　　颯           ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｿｳ           豊川高校 高校（1）23 22308 特例

辰巳　海斗           ﾀﾂﾐ ｶｲﾄ           コナミ伏見      高校（2）24 26505 特例

秦　隆太朗           ﾊﾀ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ         桃山学院高校 高校（1）25 27088 特例

井本　元汰           ｲﾓﾄ ｹﾞﾝﾀ          太成学院大高    高校（3）26 27100

悦過　大知           ｴﾂｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ          イ ト マ ン     中学（3）27 27212 特例

竹田　渉瑚           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        イ ト マ ン     大学（4）28 27212

加藤　睦也           ｶﾄｳ ﾁｶﾔ           ＪＳＳ八尾      中学（2）29 27503 特例

澁谷　鉄人           ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾃﾂﾄ         ＮＳＩ舞子      高校（3）30 28840

尾﨑　隆太           ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ          ＳＵＮ姫路      31 28848

菖池　竜輝           ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ         コナミ三田      高校（1）32 28860 特例

種村　颯太           ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ          MGニッシン      高校（2）33 29209 特例

宮本　竜成           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ        パルワカヤマ    高校（1）34 30501 特例

綾　　崇稀           ｱﾔ ﾀｶｷ            坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（1）35 36508 特例

日髙　郁弥           ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾌﾐﾔ          松山聾学校職36 38418

廣川　剛己           ﾋﾛｶﾜ ｺﾞｳｷ         法政大学 大学（1）37 48002

齊藤　　凌           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          法政大学 大学（3）38 48002

平野　　誠           ﾋﾗﾉ ﾏｺﾄ           中央大学 大学（4）39 48003

佐藤　祐斗           ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ           中央大学 大学（4）40 48003

池永　旬輝           ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ       中央大学 大学（3）41 48003

小島　稔生           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾄｼｷ          中央大学 大学（1）42 48003

束原　安寿           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ        日本体育大学 大学（3）43 48007

佐藤　祐弥           ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ           日本体育大学 大学（4）44 48007

豊田　　壮           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ          日本体育大学 大学（3）45 48007

原田　啓徳           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ         国士舘大学 大学（3）46 48026

鷲尾　春紀           ﾜｼｵ ﾊﾙｷ           明治大学 大学（4）47 48037

内田　　航           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｺｳ           明治大学 大学（2）48 48037

佐藤　滉太           ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ           神奈川大学 大学（3）49 48049

山本　悠暉           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          東洋大学 大学（2）50 48052

天井　　翼           ｱﾏｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ          東洋大学 大学（4）51 48052

井上　奨真           ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾏ         早稲田大学 大学（2）52 48056
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

八木　隼平           ﾔｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       早稲田大学 大学（4）53 48056

阿久津直希           ｱｸﾂ ﾅｵｷ           早稲田大学 大学（3）54 48056

古田　祐介           ﾌﾙﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ          日本大学 大学（4）55 48057

髙栁　祐太           ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ        日本大学 大学（1）56 48057

神近　洋佑           ｶﾐﾁｶ ﾖｳｽｹ         日本大学 大学（1）57 48057

中村　陽太           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ          日本大学 大学（1）58 48057

吉田　峻也           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ         山梨学院大学 大学（3）59 48132

谷　　健友           ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ           中京大学 大学（2）60 49002

村上　欣義           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾖｼﾉﾘ         中京大学 大学（3）61 49002

長谷川大輔           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ       関西学院大学    大学（4）62 50006

木村　匡克           ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾅﾘ          近畿大学        大学（2）63 50010

小山　優麻           ｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ           近畿大学        大学（2）64 50010

綿引　　裕           ﾜﾀﾋｷ ﾋﾛｼ          近畿大学        大学（4）65 50010

加藤　雄大           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ           同志社大学      大学（4）66 50021

蟹由　恭平           ｶﾆﾕ ｷｮｳﾍｲ         同志社大学      大学（3）67 50021

坂井　聖人 ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）68 70001

小堀　勇氣 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ69 70001

松田　丈志 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ＪＡＰＡＮ70 70001

江原　騎士 ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ71 70001
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特例:

木村　雅人           ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾄ           名鉄観光1 04721

宮本　豊郎           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾛｳ         ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎      中学（3）2 10516 特例

高橋　洸輝           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｷ          前橋ＳＳ        高校（2）3 10524

松本　　輝           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（1）4 11585

平井　康翔           ﾋﾗｲ ﾔｽﾅﾘ          朝日ネット      5 12780

坂　　登暉           ｻｶ ﾄｱｷ            日大豊山高校 高校（3）6 13236

吉田　惇哉           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾔ          日大豊山高校 高校（3）7 13236 特例

仲家　槙吾           ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾝｺﾞ          アクラブ調布    大学（2）8 13509

平井　彬嗣           ﾋﾗｲ ｱﾔﾂｸﾞ         郵船ロジ9 13726

山本　耕平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ミズノ10 13771

湊　　太陽           ﾐﾅﾄ ﾀｲﾖｳ          グリーン高台    中学（3）11 21829 特例

小久保拓真           ｺｸﾎﾞ ﾀｸﾏ          グリーン高台    中学（3）12 21829 特例

伊藤　晃平           ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ          名古屋高校 高校（3）13 22022

秦　隆太朗           ﾊﾀ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ         桃山学院高校 高校（1）14 27088 特例

竹田　渉瑚           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        イ ト マ ン     大学（4）15 27212

加藤　睦也           ｶﾄｳ ﾁｶﾔ           ＪＳＳ八尾      中学（2）16 27503 特例

古畑　海生           ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ          市川高校        高校（2）17 28602

菖池　竜輝           ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ         コナミ三田      高校（1）18 28860

種村　颯太           ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ          MGニッシン      高校（2）19 29209

宮本　竜成           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ        パルワカヤマ    高校（1）20 30501 特例

市丸　貴之           ｲﾁﾏﾙ ﾀｶﾕｷ         法政大学 大学（1）21 48002

佐藤　祐斗           ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾄ           中央大学 大学（4）22 48003

平野　　誠           ﾋﾗﾉ ﾏｺﾄ           中央大学 大学（4）23 48003

小松代和磨           ｺﾏﾂｼﾛ ｶｽﾞﾏ        中央大学 大学（2）24 48003

南出　大伸           ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ        日本体育大学 大学（2）25 48007

佐藤　祐弥           ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ           日本体育大学 大学（4）26 48007

豊田　　壮           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ          日本体育大学 大学（3）27 48007

三木　進平           ﾐｷ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ          明治大学 大学（4）28 48037

川上　真生           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｻｷ          明治大学 大学（3）29 48037

藤掛遼太郎           ﾌｼﾞｶｹ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ      明治大学 大学（2）30 48037

山本　悠暉           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          東洋大学 大学（2）31 48052

寺崎　拓海           ﾃﾗｻｷ ﾀｸﾐ          早稲田大学 大学（3）32 48056

戸崎　　祐           ﾄｻﾞｷ ﾀｽｸ          日本大学 大学（1）33 48057

藤原　　慧           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ｻﾄｲ         日本大学 大学（3）34 48057

清水　俊輝           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄｼｷ          山梨学院大学 大学（3）35 48132

吉田　峻也           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ         山梨学院大学 大学（3）36 48132

豊田　将大           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ         山梨学院大学 大学（2）37 48132

高田　俊彰           ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾄｼｱｷ         桐蔭横浜大学 大学（3）38 48203

橋口　勝輝           ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂｷ         中京大学 大学（3）39 49002

谷　　健友           ﾀﾆ ﾀｹﾄﾓ           中京大学 大学（2）40 49002

中島　拓海           ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｸﾐ          中京大学 大学（3）41 49002

稲荷山　陸           ｲﾅﾘﾔﾏ ﾘｸ          中京大学 大学（1）42 49002

東谷　一輝           ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ       中京大学 大学（1）43 49002

藤原　俊典           ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾉﾘ        中京大学 大学（4）44 49002

佐野　　武           ｻﾉ ﾀｹﾙ            関西学院大学    大学（4）45 50006

小山　優麻           ｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ           近畿大学        大学（2）46 50010

木村　匡克           ｷﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾅﾘ          近畿大学        大学（2）47 50010

松本　宗士           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          近畿大学        大学（4）48 50010

小林　祐馬           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（2）49 52033
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特例:

橋爪　久司           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ         自衛隊          1 11001

内藤　良太           ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ         スウィン大宮    大学（1）2 11508

野間　隼斗           ﾉﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ            スウィン加須    大学（3）3 11573

丸山　　徹           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（3）4 11585

鈴木孝一郎           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）5 12551

山下　泰幸           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾔｽﾕｷ         金町ＳＣ        高校（3）6 13510

山本虎之介           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ        金町ＳＣ        高校（2）7 13510

堀田　恵路           ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（2）8 13523

中塚　健太           ﾅｶﾂｶ ｹﾝﾀ          ＭＴＲ9 13630

竹内　智哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    高校（3）10 14518

中村　一弥           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ         ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

氏林　倭人           ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ       ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

竹本　崇志           ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

深山　元聡           ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ          富士通          14 14704

伊与部　嵩           ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ          富士通          15 14704

桜井　裕輝           ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ          富士通          16 14704

松井　浩亮           ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    17 17616

髙田　恭兵           ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ        三条消防        18 17617

竹下　翔太           ﾀｹｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ         アイシンＡＷ    19 22026

清水　佑八           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳﾊﾁ         立命館大学院    20 26880

石山　諒一           ｲｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        イ ト マ ン     高校（3）21 27212

佐多　直浩           ｻﾀ ﾅｵﾋﾛ           塚口ＳＳ        高校（3）22 28805

中西　　晟           ﾅｶﾆｼ ｱｷﾗ          ダイクレＳＣ    高校（3）23 34105

管谷　　諭           ｽｶﾞﾔ ｻﾄﾙ          法政大学 大学（4）24 48002

束原　安寿           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ        日本体育大学 大学（3）25 48007

夏目　大志           ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ           慶應義塾大学 大学（2）26 48023

須貝　和彦           ｽｶﾞｲ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        国士舘大学 大学（4）27 48026

守永　　隆           ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｼ         国士舘大学 大学（4）28 48026

今林　浩志           ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｼ        明治大学 大学（1）29 48037

磯野　洋樹           ｲｿﾉ ﾋﾛｷ           明治大学 大学（3）30 48037

陣ヶ岡　胤           ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ      筑波大学 大学（3）31 48040

小鶴　陸人           ｺﾂﾞﾙ ﾘｸﾄ          東洋大学 大学（3）32 48052

中村　海渡           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ          東洋大学 大学（1）33 48052

安田　純輝           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ        早稲田大学 大学（4）34 48056

大沼　　健           ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾀｹﾙ          早稲田大学 大学（4）35 48056

小林　正陛           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾍｲ       日本大学 大学（1）36 48057

中川　弘之           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        日本大学 大学（4）37 48057

前島　遼太           ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ        東海大学 大学（4）38 48059

矢持　京之           ﾔﾓﾁ ﾀｶﾕｷ          中京大学 大学（3）39 49002

山内　明晟           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾒｲｾｲ         東海学園大学 大学（4）40 49046

西村　駿弥           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ         同志社大学      大学（4）41 50021

中尾　駿一           ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ         岡山大学        大学（3）42 51007

溝口　　勇           ﾐｿﾞｸﾁ ｲｻﾑ         福岡大学 大学（2）43 52001

畑田　光輝           ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ          福岡大学 大学（1）44 52001

遠藤　舜弥           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）45 52033

富　　勇介           ﾄﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ           九州共立大学 大学（4）46 52055

伊藤　雅道           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾐﾁ          東北学院大学 大学（4）47 53065

金子　雅紀 ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ48 70001

長谷川純矢 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ49 70001

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ50 70001
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

山崎　貴大           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        自衛隊          1 11001

橋爪　久司           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｻｼ         自衛隊          2 11001

内藤　良太           ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ         スウィン大宮    大学（1）3 11508

鈴木孝一郎           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）4 12551

田中瑛之介           ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾉｽｹ         日大豊山高校 高校（3）5 13236

山本虎之介           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ        金町ＳＣ        高校（2）6 13510

山下　泰幸           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾔｽﾕｷ         金町ＳＣ        高校（3）7 13510

堀田　恵路           ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（2）8 13523

松原　　颯           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ         ＡＮＡ9 13758

柳川　大樹           ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      中学（2）10 14584 特例

氏林　倭人           ｳｼﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ       ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

竹本　崇志           ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

深山　元聡           ﾐﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｱｷ          富士通          13 14704

桜井　裕輝           ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋﾛｷ          富士通          14 14704

伊与部　嵩           ｲﾖﾍﾞ ﾀｶｼ          富士通          15 14704

松井　浩亮           ﾏﾂｲ ｺｳｽｹ          新潟医福大職    16 17616

髙田　恭兵           ﾀｶﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ        三条消防        17 17617

山本　遥斗           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ          豊川高校 高校（3）18 22308

江戸　勇馬           ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ           八神製作所      19 22399

山元　悠叶           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ太秦       高校（1）20 26543 特例

大山　佳祐           ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ         イ ト マ ン     21 27212

石山　諒一           ｲｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        イ ト マ ン     高校（3）22 27212

津村　航平           ﾂﾑﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ          イ ト マ ン     大学（2）23 27212

管谷　　諭           ｽｶﾞﾔ ｻﾄﾙ          法政大学 大学（4）24 48002

龍　　宏樹           ﾘｭｳ ﾋﾛｷ           中央大学 大学（2）25 48003

岩田　哲也           ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ           中央大学 大学（4）26 48003

夏目　大志           ﾅﾂﾒ ﾀｲｼ           慶應義塾大学 大学（2）27 48023

守永　　隆           ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｼ         国士舘大学 大学（4）28 48026

高島　　陽           ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾖｳ           拓殖大学 大学（4）29 48030

黒澤　拓海           ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ          明治大学 大学（3）30 48037

市川　　尊           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾐｺﾄ          明治大学 大学（3）31 48037

磯野　洋樹           ｲｿﾉ ﾋﾛｷ           明治大学 大学（3）32 48037

陣ヶ岡　胤           ｼﾞﾝｶﾞｵｶ ﾂﾂﾞｷ      筑波大学 大学（3）33 48040

奥山　寛也           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ          筑波大学 大学（2）34 48040

小鶴　陸人           ｺﾂﾞﾙ ﾘｸﾄ          東洋大学 大学（3）35 48052

大芦　知央           ｵｵｱｼ ｱｷｵ          早稲田大学 大学（1）36 48056

木坂　　楓           ｷｻｶ ｶｴﾃﾞ          日本大学 大学（3）37 48057

小林　正陛           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾍｲ       日本大学 大学（1）38 48057

川端　宏昌           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ        日本大学 大学（1）39 48057

中川　弘之           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        日本大学 大学（4）40 48057

前島　遼太           ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ        東海大学 大学（4）41 48059

石川　裕貴           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ          順天堂大学 大学（4）42 48075

宇野　柊平           ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ          中京大学 大学（1）43 49002

菅田　大雅           ｽｶﾞﾀ ﾀｲｶﾞ         中京大学 大学（1）44 49002

川本　武史           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ          中京大学 大学（4）45 49002

矢持　京之           ﾔﾓﾁ ﾀｶﾕｷ          中京大学 大学（3）46 49002

山内　明晟           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾒｲｾｲ         東海学園大学 大学（4）47 49046

西村　駿弥           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ         同志社大学      大学（4）48 50021

中尾　駿一           ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ         岡山大学        大学（3）49 51007

加藤　　理           ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           福岡大学 大学（2）50 52001

遠藤　舜弥           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）51 52033

入江　陵介 ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

藤森　太将 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ ＪＡＰＡＮ53 70001

長谷川純矢 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ54 70001

古賀　淳也 ｺｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ55 70001

金子　雅紀 ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ56 70001
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

赤坂　健太           ｱｶｻｶ ｹﾝﾀ          スウィン館林    高校（3）1 10521

山崎　貴大           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        自衛隊          2 11001

内藤　良太           ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ         スウィン大宮    大学（1）3 11508

鈴木孝一郎           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（2）4 12551

田中瑛之介           ﾀﾅｶ ｴｲﾉｽｹ         日大豊山高校 高校（3）5 13236

山本虎之介           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾗﾉｽｹ        金町ＳＣ        高校（2）6 13510

堀田　恵路           ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（2）7 13523

遠藤　柊斗           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭｳﾄ        三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（1）8 13552

重見　和秀           ｼｹﾞﾐ ｶｽﾞﾋﾃﾞ       南光ＳＳ        大学（1）9 13649

松原　　颯           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ         ＡＮＡ10 13758

柳川　大樹           ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        SPﾎｳﾄｸ金沢      中学（2）11 14584 特例

上島　　俊           ｳｴｼﾏ ｼｭﾝ          ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

山本　遥斗           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ          豊川高校 高校（3）13 22308

江戸　勇馬           ｴﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾏ           八神製作所      14 22399

山元　悠叶           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ太秦       高校（1）15 26543 特例

大山　佳祐           ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ         イ ト マ ン     16 27212

津村　航平           ﾂﾑﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ          イ ト マ ン     大学（2）17 27212

石山　諒一           ｲｼﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        イ ト マ ン     高校（3）18 27212

井野　竜佳           ｲﾉ ﾘｭｳｶ           大阪水泳学校    高校（2）19 27303

常盤　忠靖           ﾄｷﾜ ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ        イトマン近大    大学（2）20 27615

姫野　幹大           ﾋﾒﾉ ﾐｷﾋﾛ          イトマン近大    大学（1）21 27615

野々口慎也           ﾉﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾔ         コナミ西宮      高校（3）22 28824

安井　健斗           ﾔｽｲ ｹﾝﾄ           桜泳会ＳＳ      高校（2）23 29213

金川　遼祐           ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ       九産大九州高    高校（2）24 40008

兼子雄太郎           ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ         中央大学 大学（1）25 48003

岩田　哲也           ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ           中央大学 大学（4）26 48003

龍　　宏樹           ﾘｭｳ ﾋﾛｷ           中央大学 大学（2）27 48003

村上　鉄平           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ        日本体育大学 大学（2）28 48007

守永　　隆           ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｼ         国士舘大学 大学（4）29 48026

高島　　陽           ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾖｳ           拓殖大学 大学（4）30 48030

黒澤　拓海           ｸﾛｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ          明治大学 大学（3）31 48037

川島　龍一           ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ        明治大学 大学（3）32 48037

磯野　洋樹           ｲｿﾉ ﾋﾛｷ           明治大学 大学（3）33 48037

奥山　寛也           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾋﾛﾔ          筑波大学 大学（2）34 48040

小鶴　陸人           ｺﾂﾞﾙ ﾘｸﾄ          東洋大学 大学（3）35 48052

大芦　知央           ｵｵｱｼ ｱｷｵ          早稲田大学 大学（1）36 48056

木坂　　楓           ｷｻｶ ｶｴﾃﾞ          日本大学 大学（3）37 48057

中川　弘之           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        日本大学 大学（4）38 48057

岩崎　　慶           ｲﾜｻｷ ｹｲ           日本大学 大学（2）39 48057

川端　宏昌           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾏｻ        日本大学 大学（1）40 48057

前島　遼太           ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ        東海大学 大学（4）41 48059

石川　裕貴           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ          順天堂大学 大学（4）42 48075

石川　　稜           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ          中京大学 大学（3）43 49002

宇野　柊平           ｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾍｲ          中京大学 大学（1）44 49002

立花槙次郎           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ      関西学院大学    大学（4）45 50006

蟹由　恭平           ｶﾆﾕ ｷｮｳﾍｲ         同志社大学      大学（3）46 50021

西村　駿弥           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ         同志社大学      大学（4）47 50021

遠藤　舜弥           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）48 52033

富田　修平           ﾄﾐﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（2）49 52033

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）50 70001

藤森　太将 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ ＪＡＰＡＮ51 70001

金子　雅紀 ｶﾈｺ ﾏｻｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

入江　陵介 ｲﾘｴ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ＪＡＰＡＮ53 70001
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

渡辺　隼斗           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ         自衛隊          1 11001

大木　淳平           ｵｵｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       スウィン埼玉    大学（1）2 11585

後藤　滉平           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ         柏洋・柏        大学（3）3 12528

古川　喜将           ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾖｼﾏｻ         ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙ千葉      高校（3）4 12604

岡島　佑樹           ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ         Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    5 13542

大﨑威久馬           ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ          東京ドーム      高校（2）6 13639 特例

島崎将太朗           ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ      BLAST WAVE      7 13641

木村　匠吾           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ         ＫＥＩＯ        8 13697

朝日　　翔           ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ           東京消防庁      9 13761

斎藤　勇人           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ          東京消防庁      10 13761

金谷　優気           ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ           ＪＦＥ京浜      11 14700

岡本　雄樹           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

新山　政樹           ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ          海自横須賀      13 14702

林　　佑樹           ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ           富士通          14 14704

富永　航平           ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        富士通          15 14704

塩入　龍斗           ｼｵｲﾘ ﾘｭｳﾄ         大町ＳＳ        高校（3）16 16527

林　　和希           ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ          ＮＳＰ          17 17597

今井　流星           ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ           豊川高校 高校（3）18 22308

小林　　良           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ         フロンティア    19 22394

野村　陵太           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ          濃尾電機        20 24380

冨井　洸一           ﾄﾐｲ ｺｳｲﾁ          サンタマリア    21 27205

岡﨑晃一郎           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ      海自江田島      22 34269

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ         ジャパン三木    大学（4）23 36515

小竹　　蓮           ｵﾀﾞｹ ﾚﾝ           鹿児島情報高    高校（2）24 46032

塚本　悠太           ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ          法政大学 大学（3）25 48002

須藤　大貴           ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ         中央大学 大学（2）26 48003

菅原　一樹           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ        日本体育大学 大学（4）27 48007

清岡　国男           ｷﾖｵｶ ｸﾆｵ          首都大学東京 大学（4）28 48022

笹木　洸平           ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾍｲ          国士舘大学 大学（1）29 48026

岡本　悠希           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          国士舘大学 大学（4）30 48026

山本　泰誠           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ         拓殖大学 大学（4）31 48030

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ        筑波大学 大学（1）32 48040

大久保琳太郎         ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       筑波大学 大学（2）33 48040

上田涼太郎           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ       東洋大学 大学（2）34 48052

毛利　　衛           ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ           東洋大学 大学（3）35 48052

上野　聖人           ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾄ           早稲田大学 大学（4）36 48056

楠木　拓馬           ｸｽｷ ﾀｸﾏ           日本大学 大学（3）37 48057

木下　海生           ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ           日本大学 大学（2）38 48057

叶　　颯斗           ｶﾉｳ ﾊﾔﾄ           東海大学 大学（4）39 48059

岸野　　力           ｷｼﾉ ﾁｶﾗ           順天堂大学 大学（4）40 48075

大木　涼平           ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ         中京大学 大学（4）41 49002

山中　祥輝           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ          中京大学 大学（4）42 49002

松村　優樹           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ          中京大学 大学（2）43 49002

伊藤　開貴           ｲﾄｳ ｶｲｷ           中京大学 大学（4）44 49002

伊敷　竜治           ｲｼｷ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ         大阪体育大学    大学（3）45 50001

山口　勇輝           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ         大阪体育大学    大学（4）46 50001

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ         大阪教育大学    大学（4）47 50002

後藤　弘樹           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ          近畿大学        大学（4）48 50010

小野　　應           ｵﾉ ﾏｻｼ            同志社大学      大学（4）49 50021

野田　皐成           ﾉﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ          福岡大学 大学（3）50 52001

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）51 52033

小関也朱篤 ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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特例:

徳淵　　凜           ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ          守谷インター    中学（3）1 08135 特例

渡辺　隼斗           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ         自衛隊          2 11001

宮本　一平           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ        スウィン大宮    高校（2）3 11508

林　　太陽           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ          スウィン東光    中学（3）4 11549 特例

大木　淳平           ｵｵｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       スウィン埼玉    大学（1）5 11585

後藤　滉平           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ         柏洋・柏        大学（3）6 12528

小日向一輝           ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

塚田　大輝           ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ         日大豊山高校 高校（3）8 13236

大倉　綾太           ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ         日大豊山中学    中学（3）9 13422 特例

平石　稜人           ﾋﾗｲｼ ﾔﾏﾄ          東京ＳＣ        高校（1）10 13530 特例

佐藤　翔馬           ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ          東京ＳＣ        高校（1）11 13530 特例

深沢　大和           ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ          Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    高校（1）12 13542 特例

大﨑威久馬           ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ          東京ドーム      高校（2）13 13639 特例

島崎将太朗           ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ      BLAST WAVE      14 13641

押切　雄大           ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ          ANAｾｰﾙｽ         15 13736

朝日　　翔           ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳ           東京消防庁      16 13761

藤森　丈晴           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      17 13785

高橋　幸大           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    18 13801

山尾　隼人           ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ           NECGSC溝の口    中学（3）19 14658 特例

金谷　優気           ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ           ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

岡本　雄樹           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          ＪＦＥ京浜      21 14700

金井　佑馬           ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ           富士通          22 14704

加納　雅也           ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ           富士通          23 14704

林　　和希           ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ          ＮＳＰ          24 17597

後藤　　光           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳ           東邦ＳＣ        中学（2）25 22062 特例

小森　裕太           ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ           ＪＳＳ比良      中学（3）26 22205 特例

永井　翔太           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼｮｳﾀ         ＪＳＳ中川      中学（3）27 22220 特例

今井　流星           ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ           豊川高校 高校（3）28 22308

大川　孝明           ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ         ＭＥＩＧＩ29 22392

小林　　良           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳ         フロンティア    30 22394

谷口　　卓           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸ          津田四日市      中学（3）31 23077 特例

野村　陵太           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ          濃尾電機        32 24380

稲垣　大智           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ        イ ト マ ン     高校（2）33 27212

新谷　一総           ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ          イ ト マ ン     大学（3）34 27212

若山　大輝           ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ         イ ト マ ン     高校（2）35 27212 特例

池下　尊惇           ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ         イトマン守口    36 27267

川合　慧卓           ｶﾜｲ ｹｲﾀｸ          WakayamaST      37 30514

白石　崇大           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         ＫＳＧミドリ    高校（1）38 34082 特例

花車　　優           ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ         坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（2）39 36508 特例

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ         ジャパン三木    大学（4）40 36515

平河　　楓           ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ太宰    高校（1）41 40528 特例

渡邊　一輝           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ        法政大学 大学（4）42 48002

塚本　悠太           ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ          法政大学 大学（3）43 48002

須藤　大貴           ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｷ         中央大学 大学（2）44 48003

赤井　　晨           ｱｶｲ ｼﾝ            中央大学 大学（3）45 48003

武良　竜也           ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ           日本体育大学 大学（2）46 48007

菅原　一樹           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ        日本体育大学 大学（4）47 48007

岡本　悠希           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          国士舘大学 大学（4）48 48026

山本　泰誠           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ         拓殖大学 大学（4）49 48030

山本　拓歩           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾎ          明治大学 大学（3）50 48037

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ        筑波大学 大学（1）51 48040

大久保琳太郎         ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       筑波大学 大学（2）52 48040
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特例:

毛利　　衛           ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ           東洋大学 大学（3）53 48052

山口　観弘           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ        東洋大学 大学（4）54 48052

上田涼太郎           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ       東洋大学 大学（2）55 48052

上野　聖人           ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾄ           早稲田大学 大学（4）56 48056

田口　直輝           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ          日本大学 大学（4）57 48057

木下　海生           ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ           日本大学 大学（2）58 48057

鈴木　皓大           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾀ          日本大学 大学（4）59 48057

叶　　颯斗           ｶﾉｳ ﾊﾔﾄ           東海大学 大学（4）60 48059

岸野　　力           ｷｼﾉ ﾁｶﾗ           順天堂大学 大学（4）61 48075

伊藤　開貴           ｲﾄｳ ｶｲｷ           中京大学 大学（4）62 49002

松村　優樹           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ          中京大学 大学（2）63 49002

山中　祥輝           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ          中京大学 大学（4）64 49002

大木　涼平           ｵｵｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ         中京大学 大学（4）65 49002

桑山　　健           ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ           新潟医福大      大学（3）66 49032

石井　孝典           ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ          大阪教育大学    大学（3）67 50002

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ         大阪教育大学    大学（4）68 50002

日本　雄也           ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          近畿大学        大学（2）69 50010

後藤　弘樹           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ          近畿大学        大学（4）70 50010

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）71 52033

小関也朱篤 ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ72 70001

渡辺　一平 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）73 70001
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特例:

徳淵　　凜           ﾄｸﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾝ          守谷インター    中学（3）1 08135 特例

渡辺　隼斗           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ         自衛隊          2 11001

矢島　優也           ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ          スウィン大宮    大学（2）3 11508

宮本　一平           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ        スウィン大宮    高校（2）4 11508

林　　太陽           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲﾖｳ          スウィン東光    中学（3）5 11549 特例

後藤　滉平           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ         柏洋・柏        大学（3）6 12528

小日向一輝           ｺﾋﾅﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

塚田　大輝           ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ         日大豊山高校 高校（3）8 13236

大倉　綾太           ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ         日大豊山中学    中学（3）9 13422 特例

平石　稜人           ﾋﾗｲｼ ﾔﾏﾄ          東京ＳＣ        高校（1）10 13530 特例

佐藤　翔馬           ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾏ          東京ＳＣ        高校（1）11 13530 特例

深沢　大和           ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ          Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    高校（1）12 13542

大﨑威久馬           ｵｵｻｷ ｲｸﾏ          東京ドーム      高校（2）13 13639

押切　雄大           ｵｼｷﾘ ﾕｳﾀ          ANAｾｰﾙｽ         14 13736

藤森　丈晴           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      15 13785

高橋　幸大           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｷﾋﾛ         ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    16 13801

永島　　諒           ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾘｮｳ         ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       高校（3）17 14628

山尾　隼人           ﾔﾏｵ ﾊﾔﾄ           NECGSC溝の口    中学（3）18 14658 特例

金谷　優気           ｶﾅﾔ ﾕｳｷ           ＪＦＥ京浜      19 14700

岡本　雄樹           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ          ＪＦＥ京浜      20 14700

新山　政樹           ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾏｻｷ          海自横須賀      21 14702

金井　佑馬           ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ           富士通          22 14704

加納　雅也           ｶﾉｳ ﾏｻﾔ           富士通          23 14704

林　　和希           ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ          ＮＳＰ          24 17597

辻田　裕也           ﾂｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾔ          飛龍高校        高校（3）25 21018

後藤　　光           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳ           東邦ＳＣ        中学（2）26 22062 特例

小森　裕太           ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ           ＪＳＳ比良      中学（3）27 22205 特例

永井　翔太           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼｮｳﾀ         ＪＳＳ中川      中学（3）28 22220 特例

今井　流星           ｲﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ           豊川高校 高校（3）29 22308

大川　孝明           ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ         ＭＥＩＧＩ30 22392

谷口　　卓           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸ          津田四日市      中学（3）31 23077 特例

若山　大輝           ﾜｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ         イ ト マ ン     高校（2）32 27212 特例

溝渕　雄亮           ﾐｿﾞﾌﾞﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ       イ ト マ ン     高校（3）33 27212

稲垣　大智           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ        イ ト マ ン     高校（2）34 27212

新谷　一総           ｱﾗﾔ ｶｽﾞｻ          イ ト マ ン     大学（3）35 27212

池下　尊惇           ｲｹｼﾀ ﾀｶﾄｼ         イトマン守口    36 27267

白石　崇大           ｼﾗｲｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         ＫＳＧミドリ    高校（1）37 34082 特例

花車　　優           ﾊﾅｸﾞﾙﾏ ﾕｳ         坂出伊藤ＳＳ    高校（2）38 36508 特例

平河　　楓           ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ         ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ太宰    高校（1）39 40528 特例

小竹　　蓮           ｵﾀﾞｹ ﾚﾝ           鹿児島情報高    高校（2）40 46032

渡邊　一輝           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ        法政大学 大学（4）41 48002

長井　琢磨           ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀｸﾏ          法政大学 大学（4）42 48002

赤井　　晨           ｱｶｲ ｼﾝ            中央大学 大学（3）43 48003

宇都宮壱基           ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ        中央大学 大学（3）44 48003

武良　竜也           ﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾔ           日本体育大学 大学（2）45 48007

菅原　一樹           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ        日本体育大学 大学（4）46 48007

山本　泰誠           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ         拓殖大学 大学（4）47 48030

渡部　太一           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾁ         立教大学 大学（2）48 48031

山本　拓歩           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾎ          明治大学 大学（3）49 48037

戸澤　潤也           ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ        筑波大学 大学（1）50 48040

大久保琳太郎         ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ       筑波大学 大学（2）51 48040

上田涼太郎           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ       東洋大学 大学（2）52 48052
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

山口　観弘           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ        東洋大学 大学（4）53 48052

毛利　　衛           ﾓｳﾘ ﾏﾓﾙ           東洋大学 大学（3）54 48052

坂田　　匠           ｻｶﾀ ﾀｸﾐ           早稲田大学 大学（3）55 48056

上野　聖人           ｳｴﾉ ﾏｻﾄ           早稲田大学 大学（4）56 48056

木下　海生           ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶｲ           日本大学 大学（2）57 48057

上川畑　祐           ｶﾐｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳ        日本大学 大学（1）58 48057

鈴木　皓大           ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｳﾀ          日本大学 大学（4）59 48057

田口　直輝           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ          日本大学 大学（4）60 48057

加藤　弘之           ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ          日本大学 大学（1）61 48057

叶　　颯斗           ｶﾉｳ ﾊﾔﾄ           東海大学 大学（4）62 48059

石川　孝章           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ         山梨学院大学 大学（4）63 48132

大谷　　走           ｵｵﾀﾆ ｶｹﾙ          山梨学院大学 大学（2）64 48132

大澤　直人           ｵｵｻﾜ ﾅｵﾄ          桐蔭横浜大学 大学（2）65 48203

畔上進太郎           ｱｾﾞｶﾞﾐ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ      中京大学 大学（1）66 49002

伊藤　開貴           ｲﾄｳ ｶｲｷ           中京大学 大学（4）67 49002

山中　祥輝           ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾖｼｷ          中京大学 大学（4）68 49002

松村　優樹           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ          中京大学 大学（2）69 49002

桑山　　健           ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ           新潟医福大      大学（3）70 49032

岡崎　洸大           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ       新潟医福大      大学（4）71 49032

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ         大阪教育大学    大学（4）72 50002

石井　孝典           ｲｼｲ ｺｳｽｹ          大阪教育大学    大学（3）73 50002

後藤　弘樹           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ          近畿大学        大学（4）74 50010

日本　雄也           ﾋﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          近畿大学        大学（2）75 50010

橋本　凌輔           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｽｹ        同志社大学      大学（2）76 50021

最相　　旭           ｻｲｿｳ ｱｻﾋ          天理大学        大学（2）77 50022

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）78 52033

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）79 70001

小関也朱篤 ｺｾｷ ﾔｽﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ80 70001

渡辺　一平 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）81 70001
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氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

堀合孝太郎           ﾎﾘｱｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        イトマン向山    高校（3）1 04311

大塚　俊貴           ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ          Ａ・セレーナ    高校（3）2 08126

川口　侑太           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ         自衛隊          3 11001

井田　憲吾           ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ          自衛隊          4 11001

原田　蘭丸           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ         自衛隊          5 11001

赤羽根康太           ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ          スウィン大宮    高校（3）6 11508

丸山　　徹           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄｵﾙ          スウィン埼玉    大学（3）7 11585

田口　雅司           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｼ          アーデル        大学（2）8 12511

石井　　諒           ｲｼｲ ﾘｮｳ           SWIMSWAG        9 12888

岸田　真幸           ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ         アクラブ調布    10 13509

麻生　剛弘           ｱｿｳ ﾖｼﾋﾛ          コナミ西葛西    11 13549

池端　宏文           ｲｹﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ        ＳＷＡＮＳ12 13675

梅本　雅之           ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ＫＥＩＯ        13 13697

鏡味　卓也           ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ          東京消防庁      14 13761

高安　　亮           ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    15 13801

加藤　寛樹           ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ           NECGSC玉川      16 14505

浜谷　憲周           ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ         ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

村松　由規           ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾖｼﾉﾘ         富士通          18 14704

岸　　一也           ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ           富士通          19 14704

河本　耕平           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ＮＳＰ          20 17597

石川愼之助           ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ        中京大中京高    高校（1）21 22029 特例

矢頭　駿平           ﾔﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ        関大第一高校 高校（3）22 27025

大園　悠生           ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ         太成学院大高    高校（2）23 27100

礒　　　翼           ｲｿ ﾂﾊﾞｻ           イトマン近大    大学（2）24 27615

上野　樹也           ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ           ＳＵＮ加西      25 28866

坂口　智悟           ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｻﾄ        なめしＳＣ      26 42306

鈴木　天理           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         鹿屋体大・院27 46843

森本　祥之           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｼﾞ        法政大学 大学（2）28 48002

林　　孝晟           ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｾｲ          法政大学 大学（2）29 48002

髙橋　一貴           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞｷ         中央大学 大学（2）30 48003

田上　勇気           ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ          中央大学 大学（4）31 48003

五十嵐　涼           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾘｮｳ         国士舘大学 大学（3）32 48026

片山　瑞貴           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ         青山学院大学 大学（2）33 48041

今野　明弘           ｺﾝﾉ ｱｷﾋﾛ          専修大学 大学（4）34 48045

三好　悠介           ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ          東洋大学 大学（3）35 48052

池江　毅隼           ｲｹｴ ﾀｹﾊﾔ          早稲田大学 大学（1）36 48056

小野川　旭           ｵﾉｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ         山梨学院大学 大学（4）37 48132

西澤　大樹           ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ        中京大学 大学（4）38 49002

難波　　暉           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｱｷﾗ          中京大学 大学（2）39 49002

川本　武史           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ          中京大学 大学（4）40 49002

宮本　健史           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         中京大学 大学（4）41 49002

藤原　寛人           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾝﾄ         大阪体育大学    大学（3）42 50001

幸島　健人           ｺｳｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ          近畿大学        大学（2）43 50010

澁谷　亮磨           ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾏ        同志社大学      大学（4）44 50021

西垣　喬弘           ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        立命館大学      大学（3）45 50030

中尾　駿一           ﾅｶｵ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ         岡山大学        大学（3）46 51007

藤森　太将 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ ＪＡＰＡＮ47 70001

長谷川純矢 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ48 70001
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特例:

中澤　　舜           ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝ         岩手県体協1 03701

大塚　俊貴           ｵｵﾂｶ ﾄｼｷ          Ａ・セレーナ    高校（3）2 08126

井田　憲吾           ｲﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ          自衛隊          3 11001

原田　蘭丸           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾗﾝﾏﾙ         自衛隊          4 11001

赤羽根康太           ｱｶﾊﾈ ｺｳﾀ          スウィン大宮    高校（3）5 11508

矢島　優也           ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ          スウィン大宮    大学（2）6 11508

石橋　怜悟           ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ        コナミ北浦和    高校（1）7 11539 特例

山本　雄太           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ          コナミ北浦和    高校（1）8 11539 特例

田口　雅司           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｼ          アーデル        大学（2）9 12511

平井　健太           ﾋﾗｲ ｹﾝﾀ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）10 12551

岸田　真幸           ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ         アクラブ調布    11 13509

梅本　雅之           ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ＫＥＩＯ        12 13697

高安　　亮           ﾀｶﾔｽ ﾘｮｳ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    13 13801

伊藤　一樹           ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（3）14 14560 特例

居相　良介           ｲｱｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ         横浜サクラ      高校（3）15 14579 特例

石原諒太郎           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ       ATSC.YW         高校（1）16 14631 特例

浜谷　憲周           ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ         ＪＦＥ京浜      17 14700

深谷　　皇           ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ            富士通          18 14704

岸　　一也           ｷｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ           富士通          19 14704

大坂　将史           ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ         ダッシュ新潟    20 17510

河本　耕平           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ         ＮＳＰ          21 17597

石川愼之助           ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ        中京大中京高    高校（1）22 22029 特例

岩田　睦生           ｲﾜﾀ ﾑﾂｷ           豊川高校 高校（3）23 22308 特例

阪本　祐也           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          大紀ＳＣ        高校（2）24 23075

大園　悠生           ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ         太成学院大高    高校（2）25 27100

砂間　敬太           ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）26 27212

斉藤　堅生           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｾｲ         ＫＴＶ豊中      中学（3）27 27223 特例

幌村　　尚           ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ           西脇工業高校    高校（3）28 28380

上野　樹也           ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ           ＳＵＮ加西      29 28866

林　　孝晟           ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｾｲ          法政大学 大学（2）30 48002

田上　勇気           ﾀﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ          中央大学 大学（4）31 48003

髙橋　一貴           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞｷ         中央大学 大学（2）32 48003

束原　安寿           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ        日本体育大学 大学（3）33 48007

寺田　拓未           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ          日本体育大学 大学（1）34 48007

五十嵐　涼           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾘｮｳ         国士舘大学 大学（3）35 48026

春田　祥吾           ﾊﾙﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ         立教大学 大学（4）36 48031

浦　瑠一朗           ｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ        筑波大学 大学（4）37 48040

猪狩　雄哉           ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ          筑波大学 大学（1）38 48040 特例

片山　瑞貴           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ         青山学院大学 大学（2）39 48041

周　　賢史           ｼｭｳ ｹﾝｼ           専修大学 大学（4）40 48045

三好　悠介           ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ          東洋大学 大学（3）41 48052

池江　毅隼           ｲｹｴ ﾀｹﾊﾔ          早稲田大学 大学（1）42 48056

安江　貴哉           ﾔｽｴ ﾀｶﾔ           日本大学 大学（3）43 48057

浮島　直登           ｳｷｼﾏ ﾅｵﾄ          日本大学 大学（3）44 48057

武田　一斗           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄ         日本大学 大学（3）45 48057

林　　拓実           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ           東海大学 大学（3）46 48059

小野川　旭           ｵﾉｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ         山梨学院大学 大学（4）47 48132

渡辺　巧樹           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ         中京大学 大学（4）48 49002

宮本　健史           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         中京大学 大学（4）49 49002

川本　武史           ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ          中京大学 大学（4）50 49002

鈴木　達大           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ         中京大学 大学（2）51 49002

松下　侑平           ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ         中京大学 大学（2）52 49002
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水沼　尚輝           ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅｵｷ         新潟医福大      大学（2）53 49032

吉田　賢司           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ         東海学園大学 大学（4）54 49046

藤原　寛人           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾝﾄ         大阪体育大学    大学（3）55 50001

幸島　健人           ｺｳｼﾏ ｹﾝﾄ          近畿大学        大学（2）56 50010

澁谷　亮磨           ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾏ        同志社大学      大学（4）57 50021

加藤　　理           ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ           福岡大学 大学（2）58 52001

松田　丈志 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ＪＡＰＡＮ59 70001

藤井　拓郎 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾛｳ ＪＡＰＡＮ60 70001

小堀　勇氣 ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾕｳｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ61 70001

坂井　聖人 ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）62 70001

江原　騎士 ｴﾊﾗ ﾅｲﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ63 70001
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矢島　優也           ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾔ          スウィン大宮    大学（2）1 11508

石橋　怜悟           ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾚｲｺﾞ        コナミ北浦和    高校（1）2 11539 特例

山本　雄太           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ          コナミ北浦和    高校（1）3 11539 特例

田口　雅司           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻｼ          アーデル        大学（2）4 12511

髙橋明日翔           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｽｶ          アクラブ稲城    高校（2）5 13539

梅本　雅之           ｳﾒﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ＫＥＩＯ        6 13697

名和　将大           ﾅﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ         ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（3）7 14514

伊藤　一樹           ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘    高校（3）8 14560

居相　良介           ｲｱｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ         横浜サクラ      高校（3）9 14579

大場　法隆           ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ         横浜サクラ      大学（1）10 14579

石原諒太郎           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ       ATSC.YW         高校（1）11 14631 特例

谷本　佳紀           ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ﾖｼｷ          ＪＦＥ京浜      12 14700

浜谷　憲周           ﾊﾏﾔ ｹﾝｼｭｳ         ＪＦＥ京浜      13 14700

深谷　　皇           ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳ            富士通          14 14704

大坂　将史           ｵｵｻｶ ﾏｻﾌﾐ         ダッシュ新潟    15 17510

堤　　貴大           ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          ＮＳＰ          16 17597

岩田　睦生           ｲﾜﾀ ﾑﾂｷ           豊川高校 高校（3）17 22308

阪本　祐也           ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ          大紀ＳＣ        高校（2）18 23075

深澤　康平           ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ        イ ト マ ン     大学（3）19 27212

礒　　　翼           ｲｿ ﾂﾊﾞｻ           イトマン近大    大学（2）20 27615

幌村　　尚           ﾎﾛﾑﾗ ﾅｵ           西脇工業高校    高校（3）21 28380

佐伯　勇武           ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路       高校（3）22 28923

馬場　航平           ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ         法政大学 大学（2）23 48002

林　　孝晟           ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｾｲ          法政大学 大学（2）24 48002

伊藤　瑞輝           ｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ          法政大学 大学（3）25 48002

熊谷　和哉           ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｶｽﾞﾔ        中央大学 大学（2）26 48003

只野　佑樹           ﾀﾀﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ          日本体育大学 大学（3）27 48007

寺田　拓未           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ          日本体育大学 大学（1）28 48007

井田　悠斗           ｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ           日本体育大学 大学（1）29 48007

束原　安寿           ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ        日本体育大学 大学（3）30 48007

猪狩　雄哉           ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾔ          筑波大学 大学（1）31 48040

中園　優作           ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｻｸ        筑波大学 大学（1）32 48040

渡会　　舜           ﾜﾀﾗｲ ｼｭﾝ          筑波大学 大学（3）33 48040

片山　瑞貴           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ         青山学院大学 大学（2）34 48041

周　　賢史           ｼｭｳ ｹﾝｼ           専修大学 大学（4）35 48045

古瀬　暢将           ﾌﾙｾ ﾉﾓ            神奈川大学 大学（2）36 48049

三好　悠介           ﾐﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ          東洋大学 大学（3）37 48052

牧田　卓也           ﾏｷﾀ ﾀｸﾔ           東洋大学 大学（4）38 48052

松田　健志           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ         東洋大学 大学（2）39 48052

佐々木　友           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳ            日本大学 大学（3）40 48057

武田　一斗           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄ         日本大学 大学（3）41 48057

小森　悠斗           ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾄ           日本大学 大学（4）42 48057

浮島　直登           ｳｷｼﾏ ﾅｵﾄ          日本大学 大学（3）43 48057

林　　拓実           ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ           東海大学 大学（3）44 48059

近藤　克哉           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂﾔ         山梨学院大学 大学（3）45 48132

鈴木　達大           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ         中京大学 大学（2）46 49002

稲荷山　陸           ｲﾅﾘﾔﾏ ﾘｸ          中京大学 大学（1）47 49002

土井　脩矢           ﾄﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾔ          中京大学 大学（1）48 49002

松下　侑平           ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ         中京大学 大学（2）49 49002

渡辺　巧樹           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ         中京大学 大学（4）50 49002

安井　大樹           ﾔｽｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ          中京大学 大学（1）51 49002

佐々木二千翔         ｻｻｷ ﾆﾁｶ           同志社大学      大学（4）52 50021
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特例:

公門　和輝           ｸﾓﾝ ｶｽﾞｷ          天理大学        大学（4）53 50022

樋口　淳哉           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ        岡山大学        大学（1）54 51007

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）55 52033

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）56 70001

坂井　聖人 ｻｶｲ ﾏｻﾄ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）57 70001
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小野吏久人           ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ            タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（1）1 08110 特例

沖本凜太郎           ｵｷﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ        自衛隊          2 11001

山崎　貴大           ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ        自衛隊          3 11001

石井　瑛章           ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ          スウィン熊谷    高校（2）4 11525 特例

石井　健聖           ｲｼｲ ｹﾝｾｲ          スウィン埼玉    高校（1）5 11585 特例

本庄　智貴           ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾄﾓｷ        ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（3）6 11605

野田　瑛太           ﾉﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ           ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      高校（2）7 11631 特例

内山　拓海           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ          日体大荏原高 高校（3）8 13239

武井凜太郎           ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ         ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）9 13504 特例

堀田　恵路           ﾎｯﾀ ﾒｸﾞﾙ          太陽教育ＳＣ    大学（2）10 13523

村田　　翔           ﾑﾗﾀ ｶｹﾙ           東京ＳＣ        高校（3）11 13530

初谷　智輝           ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ         東京ＳＣ        高校（2）12 13530 特例

大武　誠之           ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ＤＯＳＳ豊洲    高校（1）13 13536 特例

遠藤　太陽           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ         Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    14 13542

澤田　夏樹           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ          三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（1）15 13552 特例

藤森　丈晴           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      16 13785

名和　将大           ﾅﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ         ｳｫｰﾀｰﾒｲﾂ        高校（3）17 14514

竹内　智哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    高校（3）18 14518

高橋航太郎           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ        海自横須賀      19 14702

金井　佑馬           ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳﾏ           富士通          20 14704

堤　　貴大           ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          ＮＳＰ          21 17597

中田優一郎           ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ       富山ＳＣ        中学（3）22 18500 特例

斉藤　孝佳           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｶﾖｼ         飛龍高校        高校（3）23 21018

伊藤　晃平           ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ          名古屋高校 高校（3）24 22022

三浦　恵太           ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ           豊川高校 高校（1）25 22308 特例

山口七海生           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾐｵ         豊川高校 高校（3）26 22308 特例

砂間　敬太           ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）27 27212

敦賀　直哉           ﾂﾙｶﾞ ﾅｵﾔ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）28 27212

井狩　裕貴           ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ           イ ト マ ン     高校（1）29 27212 特例

田丸　敬也           ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ           ＮＡＣＬ        中学（3）30 27214 特例

髙瀬　　渉           ﾀｶｾ ﾜﾀﾙ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ岸和田      高校（3）31 27335 特例

冨田　圭人           ﾄﾐﾀ ｷﾖﾄ           市川高校        高校（3）32 28602

溝畑　樹蘭           ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       コナミ西宮      高校（3）33 28824

尾﨑　隆太           ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ          ＳＵＮ姫路      34 28848

宝田　康平           ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ古賀 高校（2）35 40526

林　　寛人           ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾝﾄ           法政大学 大学（2）36 48002

齊藤　　凌           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ          法政大学 大学（3）37 48002

手塚　祐樹           ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ          中央大学 大学（4）38 48003

岩田　哲也           ｲﾜﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ           中央大学 大学（4）39 48003

宇都宮壱基           ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ        中央大学 大学（3）40 48003

岡本　卓也           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ          中央大学 大学（1）41 48003

二宮　大地           ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾀﾞｲﾁ         国士舘大学 大学（4）42 48026

髙山　　凱           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｶﾞｲ          立教大学 大学（1）43 48031

川上　真生           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｻｷ          明治大学 大学（3）44 48037

平岩　賢人           ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｹﾝﾄ          明治大学 大学（2）45 48037

市川　　尊           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾐｺﾄ          明治大学 大学（3）46 48037

瀬戸　吟次           ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ          筑波大学 大学（4）47 48040

山田　泰也           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ          筑波大学 大学（2）48 48040

久保田敏生           ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾄｼｷ          神奈川大学 大学（2）49 48049

若林　健太           ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹﾝﾀ        東洋大学 大学（1）50 48052

松田　健志           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ         東洋大学 大学（2）51 48052

野田飛雄馬           ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳﾏ          早稲田大学 大学（2）52 48056
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特例:

窪地　洸介           ｸﾎﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ         日本大学 大学（3）53 48057

藤本　　凌           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ         日本大学 大学（3）54 48057

石川　裕貴           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ          順天堂大学 大学（4）55 48075

林　　祐矢           ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾔ           山梨学院大学 大学（3）56 48132

西山　雄介           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ         山梨学院大学 大学（2）57 48132

大野　純弥           ｵｵﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ         山梨学院大学 大学（4）58 48132

小野川　旭           ｵﾉｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ         山梨学院大学 大学（4）59 48132

村上　欣義           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾖｼﾉﾘ         中京大学 大学（3）60 49002

渡辺　巧樹           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ         中京大学 大学（4）61 49002

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）62 52033

宮澤　祐太           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（3）63 52033

藤森　太将 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾋﾛﾏｻ ＪＡＰＡＮ64 70001

萩野　公介 ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）65 70001

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）66 70001
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小野吏久人           ｵﾉ ﾘｸﾄ            タップ龍ヶ崎    高校（1）1 08110 特例

沖本凜太郎           ｵｷﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ        自衛隊          2 11001

宮本　一平           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ        スウィン大宮    高校（2）3 11508

石井　瑛章           ｲｼｲ ﾃﾙｱｷ          スウィン熊谷    高校（2）4 11525 特例

石井　健聖           ｲｼｲ ｹﾝｾｲ          スウィン埼玉    高校（1）5 11585 特例

本庄　智貴           ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾄﾓｷ        ＪＳＳ毛呂山    高校（3）6 11605

野田　瑛太           ﾉﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ           ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      高校（2）7 11631

内山　拓海           ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ          日体大荏原高 高校（3）8 13239

武井凜太郎           ﾀｹｲ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ         ｲﾄﾏﾝ東伏見      高校（1）9 13504 特例

村田　　翔           ﾑﾗﾀ ｶｹﾙ           東京ＳＣ        高校（3）10 13530

初谷　智輝           ﾊﾂｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓｷ         東京ＳＣ        高校（2）11 13530

大武　誠之           ｵｵﾀｹ ﾏｻﾕｷ         ＤＯＳＳ豊洲    高校（1）12 13536

遠藤　太陽           ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾌﾄｼ         Ｓｔｙｌｅ１    13 13542

澤田　夏樹           ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ          三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（1）14 13552 特例

藤森　丈晴           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾊﾙ        ミキハウス      15 13785

竹内　智哉           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ          ヨコハマＳＣ    高校（3）16 14518

堤　　貴大           ﾂﾂﾐ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          ＮＳＰ          17 17597

中田優一郎           ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ       富山ＳＣ        中学（3）18 18500 特例

伊藤　晃平           ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾍｲ          名古屋高校 高校（3）19 22022

三浦　恵太           ﾐｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ           豊川高校 高校（1）20 22308 特例

山口七海生           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾐｵ         豊川高校 高校（3）21 22308

砂間　敬太           ｽﾅﾏ ｹｲﾀ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）22 27212

井狩　裕貴           ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ           イ ト マ ン     高校（1）23 27212 特例

田丸　敬也           ﾀﾏﾙ ｹｲﾔ           ＮＡＣＬ        中学（3）24 27214 特例

髙瀬　　渉           ﾀｶｾ ﾜﾀﾙ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ岸和田      高校（3）25 27335

溝畑　樹蘭           ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ       コナミ西宮      高校（3）26 28824

尾﨑　隆太           ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ          ＳＵＮ姫路      27 28848

宝田　康平           ﾀｶﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ古賀 高校（2）28 40526

緒方　　魁           ｵｶﾞﾀ ｶｲ           法政大学 大学（3）29 48002

林　　寛人           ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾝﾄ           法政大学 大学（2）30 48002

常深　皓貴           ﾂﾈﾌｶ ｺｳｷ          法政大学 大学（2）31 48002

手塚　祐樹           ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ          中央大学 大学（4）32 48003

宇都宮壱基           ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞｷ        中央大学 大学（3）33 48003

鵜池　海大           ｳｲｹ ｶｲﾀ           中央大学 大学（2）34 48003

岡本　卓也           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ          中央大学 大学（1）35 48003

天田　雄大           ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ        日本体育大学 大学（1）36 48007

伊藤　海輝           ｲﾄｳ ｶｲｷ           日本体育大学 大学（1）37 48007

田村　光洋           ﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳﾖｳ          日本体育大学 大学（4）38 48007

平岩　賢人           ﾋﾗｲﾜ ｹﾝﾄ          明治大学 大学（2）39 48037

川上　真生           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｻｷ          明治大学 大学（3）40 48037

瀬戸　吟次           ｾﾄ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ          筑波大学 大学（4）41 48040

山田　泰也           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ          筑波大学 大学（2）42 48040

久保田敏生           ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾄｼｷ          神奈川大学 大学（2）43 48049

松田　健志           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ         東洋大学 大学（2）44 48052

森時　啓司           ﾓﾘﾄｷ ｹｲｼ          東洋大学 大学（2）45 48052

窪地　洸介           ｸﾎﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ         日本大学 大学（3）46 48057

藤本　　凌           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ         日本大学 大学（3）47 48057

西山　雄介           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ         山梨学院大学 大学（2）48 48132

近藤　克哉           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂﾔ         山梨学院大学 大学（3）49 48132

伊藤　快仁           ｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾄ           中京大学 大学（2）50 49002

島村　康佑           ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ         中京大学 大学（1）51 49002

渡辺　巧樹           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ         中京大学 大学（4）52 49002
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

村上　欣義           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾖｼﾉﾘ         中京大学 大学（3）53 49002

桑山　　健           ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｹﾝ           新潟医福大      大学（3）54 49032

尾崎　友樹           ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ          同志社大学      大学（1）55 50021

田崎　竜成           ﾀｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ        鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）56 52033

野﨑　　充           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾂﾙ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）57 52033

萩野　公介 ﾊｷﾞﾉ ｺｳｽｹ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）58 70001

瀬戸　大也 ｾﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾔ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）59 70001
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

千葉すみれ           ﾁﾊﾞ ｽﾐﾚ           ＳＡ一関        高校（1）1 03509

国分　香奈           ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ｶﾅ          SW大教郡山      高校（3）2 07803

柴田　夏海           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ          コナミ北浦和    高校（2）3 11539

川路　遥香           ｶﾜｼﾞ ﾊﾙｶ          スウィン大教    大学（1）4 11575

藤原　由唯           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｲ          スウィン大教    中学（3）5 11575 特例

樋口　恵夢           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）6 12505

山根　優衣           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）7 12551

小林　　麗           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｳﾗﾗ         三菱養和ＳＳ    高校（3）8 13552

山本茉由佳           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（2）9 13560

大内　紗雪           ｵｵｳﾁ ｻﾕｷ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       中学（3）10 14628

瀬倉　未智           ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ           ＪＳＳ長岡      11 17503

望月　絹子           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ         とこはＳＳ      高校（2）12 21725

埜下左知代           ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ           富士市役所      13 21966

石井　綺音           ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾈ           イ ト マ ン     高校（3）14 27212

田辺　詔子           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ         イ ト マ ン     15 27212

岩佐磨亜沙           ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ           HOS 南千里      高校（2）16 27220

松田　志保           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ           ＨＯＳ小阪      17 27221

石井　千尋           ｲｼｲ ﾁﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     高校（3）18 27316

立花　沙奈           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻﾅ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     大学（1）19 27316

水谷利花子           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｶｺ         枚方ＳＳ        大学（2）20 27327

山本　映実           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾐ          Ｎ　Ｓ　Ｉ 大学（3）21 27353

天野祐梨菜           ｱﾏﾉ ﾕﾘﾅ           ＪＳＳエビス    大学（4）22 27377

難波　実夢           ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾐﾕ           MGニッシン      中学（2）23 29209

住岡　叶夢           ｽﾐｵｶ ｶﾅｴ          和歌山北高校    高校（3）24 30003

土井　香凜           ﾄﾞｲ ｶﾘﾝ           ADむそたSC      中学（3）25 30524

荒川　　葵           ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ          就実高校 高校（1）26 33325

高嶋ひなの           ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾉ          ジャパン丸亀    高校（2）27 36502

菅原　千博           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ         アズサ松山      中学（3）28 38226

瀧口　真帆           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          中央大学 大学（4）29 48003

植野　爽音           ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ           日本体育大学 大学（1）30 48007

山本瑠美子           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾙﾐｺ          日本体育大学 大学（4）31 48007

濱塚　杏珠           ﾊﾏﾂﾞｶ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ       日本女子体大 大学（2）32 48011

伊賀崎ひかる         ｲｶﾞｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ         国士舘大学 大学（1）33 48026

川上　真央           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ           立教大学 大学（4）34 48031

平山友貴奈           ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ          筑波大学 大学（3）35 48040

岡野　圭穂           ｵｶﾉ ｶﾎ            筑波大学 大学（2）36 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ           筑波大学 大学（1）37 48040

市川　夏波           ｲﾁｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ          筑波大学 大学（4）38 48040

遠山ひかり           ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾘ          東洋大学 大学（1）39 48052

岩本　愛結           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ           東洋大学 大学（2）40 48052

井上　真綾           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｱﾔ          東海大学 大学（4）41 48059

生田　真結           ｲｸﾀ ﾏﾕ            山梨学院大学 大学（3）42 48132

高橋　美紀           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           中京大学 大学（3）43 49002

西津　亜紀           ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           中京大学 大学（1）44 49002

西早　　櫻           ﾆｼﾊﾔ ｻｸﾗ          中京大学 大学（4）45 49002

佐藤　　綾           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大      大学（4）46 49032

市川　由樹           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｷ           東海学園大学 大学（3）47 49046

山口　美咲 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ48 70001

青木　智美 ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）49 70001

松本　弥生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ50 70001

内田　美希 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）51 70001

鈴木　聡美 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

木村　優香           ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ           アシスト        中学（3）1 04317 特例

国分　香奈           ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ｶﾅ          SW大教郡山      高校（3）2 07803

笹原世玲菜           ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ          Ｆ－ＢＩＧ 高校（1）3 09518

藤原　由唯           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｲ          スウィン大教    中学（3）4 11575 特例

藤井ひかり           ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（4）5 12523

山根　優衣           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｲ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（4）6 12551

若穂囲理緒           ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）7 12551

山本茉由佳           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       高校（2）8 13560

大内　紗雪           ｵｵｳﾁ ｻﾕｷ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       中学（3）9 14628

浅野　理子           ｱｻﾉ ﾘｺ            ATSC.YW         高校（3）10 14631

野崎　美優           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕ           ATSC.YW         大学（3）11 14631

佐野　葉月           ｻﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ           ATSC.YW         高校（3）12 14631

瀬倉　未智           ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ           ＪＳＳ長岡      13 17503

望月　絹子           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ         とこはＳＳ      高校（2）14 21725

田辺　詔子           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ         イ ト マ ン     15 27212

丸山　夏輝           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          イ ト マ ン     高校（3）16 27212

高木　理加           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）17 27212

岩佐磨亜沙           ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ           HOS 南千里      高校（2）18 27220

石井　千尋           ｲｼｲ ﾁﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     高校（3）19 27316

立花　沙奈           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻﾅ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     大学（1）20 27316

山本　映実           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾐ          Ｎ　Ｓ　Ｉ 大学（3）21 27353

天野祐梨菜           ｱﾏﾉ ﾕﾘﾅ           ＪＳＳエビス    大学（4）22 27377

瀧口　真帆           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          中央大学 大学（4）23 48003

長谷川　鼓           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ        日本体育大学 大学（2）24 48007

石森　瑞奈           ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾅ         立教大学 大学（1）25 48031

川上　真央           ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ           立教大学 大学（4）26 48031

大西　綾香           ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ          筑波大学 大学（3）27 48040

岡野　圭穂           ｵｶﾉ ｶﾎ            筑波大学 大学（2）28 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ           筑波大学 大学（1）29 48040

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ            筑波大学 大学（1）30 48040

上田ひかり           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ          神奈川大学 大学（4）31 48049

宮本　靖子           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ          東洋大学 大学（4）32 48052

遠山ひかり           ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾘ          東洋大学 大学（1）33 48052

岩本　愛結           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ           東洋大学 大学（2）34 48052

井上　真綾           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｱﾔ          東海大学 大学（4）35 48059

眞野恵里奈           ﾏﾉ ｴﾘﾅ            桐蔭横浜大学 大学（3）36 48203

森　万柚子           ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ            中京大学 大学（4）37 49002

西早　　櫻           ﾆｼﾊﾔ ｻｸﾗ          中京大学 大学（4）38 49002

西津　亜紀           ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           中京大学 大学（1）39 49002

佐藤　　綾           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大      大学（4）40 49032

市川　由樹           ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｷ           東海学園大学 大学（3）41 49046

池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）42 70001

五十嵐千尋 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）43 70001

青木　智美 ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）44 70001

今井　　月 ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）45 70001

松本　弥生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ46 70001

内田　美希 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）47 70001

山口　美咲 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ ＪＡＰＡＮ48 70001

持田　早智 ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）49 70001

渡部香生子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）50 70001
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女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

髙橋　美来           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ          ＳＡシーナ      高校（2）1 01218

木村　優香           ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ           アシスト        中学（3）2 04317 特例

縄　　怜奈           ﾅﾜ ﾚｲﾅ            天童ＳＳ        高校（2）3 06059

笹原世玲菜           ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ          Ｆ－ＢＩＧ 高校（1）4 09518

柴田　夏海           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ          コナミ北浦和    高校（2）5 11539

増田　聖乃           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｾｲﾉ          スウィン大教    中学（2）6 11575 特例

小松　桃子           ｺﾏﾂ ﾓﾓｺ           スウィン大教    大学（3）7 11575

長濱　瑠花           ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ         スウィン埼玉    大学（1）8 11585

神田　美夢           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ           スウィン埼玉    中学（3）9 11585

樋口　恵夢           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）10 12505

石井　茉宏           ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（1）11 13537

牧野　紘子           ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ           東京ドーム      高校（2）12 13639

伊藤　愛実           ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    大学（2）13 13657

大内　紗雪           ｵｵｳﾁ ｻﾕｷ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       中学（3）14 14628

佐々木杏奈           ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ           ATSC.YW         高校（1）15 14631

野崎　美優           ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾐﾕ           ATSC.YW         大学（3）16 14631

瀬倉　未智           ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ           ＪＳＳ長岡      17 17503

望月　絹子           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ         とこはＳＳ      高校（2）18 21725

大本　里佳           ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（1）19 27212

高木　理加           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）20 27212

丸山　夏輝           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          イ ト マ ン     高校（3）21 27212

高野　　綾           ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ            イ ト マ ン     22 27212

岩佐磨亜沙           ｲﾜｻ ﾏｱｻ           HOS 南千里      高校（2）23 27220

竹村　花梨           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ          大阪水泳学校    高校（1）24 27303

立花　沙奈           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｻﾅ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ四条畷     大学（1）25 27316

笠原　瑠南           ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ           枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）26 27327 特例

井上　真帆           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ           ＰＳＫ 中学（2）27 28900 特例

吉岡　理沙           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ           MGニッシン      大学（3）28 29209

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ         イトマン王寺    大学（4）29 29216

瀧口　真帆           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          中央大学 大学（4）30 48003

長谷川　鼓           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ        日本体育大学 大学（2）31 48007

木村　美咲           ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ           日本女子体大 大学（4）32 48011

石森　瑞奈           ｲｼﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾅ         立教大学 大学（1）33 48031

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ            筑波大学 大学（1）34 48040

岸本　梨沙           ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾘｻ           筑波大学 大学（1）35 48040

大西　綾香           ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ          筑波大学 大学（3）36 48040

後藤真由子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）37 48049

上田　桜子           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）38 48049

上田ひかり           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ          神奈川大学 大学（4）39 48049

岩本　愛結           ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾕ           東洋大学 大学（2）40 48052

宮本　靖子           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ          東洋大学 大学（4）41 48052

露内　若葉           ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ         東洋大学 大学（3）42 48052

井上　真綾           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｱﾔ          東海大学 大学（4）43 48059

和田　麻里           ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ           中京大学 大学（4）44 49002

三浦　梨花           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｶ            中京大学 大学（4）45 49002

西津　亜紀           ﾆｼﾂﾞ ｱｷ           中京大学 大学（1）46 49002

佐藤　　綾           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ            新潟医福大      大学（4）47 49032

増田　　葵           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ          近畿大学        大学（2）48 50010

池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）49 70001

松本　弥生 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾔﾖｲ ＪＡＰＡＮ50 70001

五十嵐千尋 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）51 70001

持田　早智 ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）52 70001

30/47 ページ2016年5月2日 10:06:17



女子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

青木　智美 ｱｵｷ ﾄﾓﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）53 70001
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特例:

髙橋　美来           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸﾙ          ＳＡシーナ      高校（2）1 01218

縄　　怜奈           ﾅﾜ ﾚｲﾅ            天童ＳＳ        高校（2）2 06059

柴田　夏海           ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾂﾐ          コナミ北浦和    高校（2）3 11539

増田　聖乃           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｾｲﾉ          スウィン大教    中学（2）4 11575 特例

佐藤　千夏           ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ           スウィン大教    高校（2）5 11575

長濱　瑠花           ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏ ﾙﾘｶ         スウィン埼玉    大学（1）6 11585

鈴木　　希           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ         東京ＳＣ        高校（1）7 13530

石井　茉宏           ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（1）8 13537

伊藤　愛実           ｲﾄｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ昭和の森    大学（2）9 13657

新倉みなみ           ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）10 13694

地田　麻未           ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ           ミズノ11 13771

小堀　倭加           ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ           湘南工大附高 高校（1）12 14002

岩永　美里           ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ         ATSC.YW         13 14631

金森　菜月           ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾅﾂｷ          富山ＳＣ        高校（3）14 18500

望月　絹子           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｷﾇｺ         とこはＳＳ      高校（2）15 21725

藤本　　華           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ          名鉄ＳＳ岩倉    高校（3）16 22271

丸山　夏輝           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          イ ト マ ン     高校（3）17 27212

高木　理加           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾘｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（3）18 27212

高野　　綾           ﾀｶﾉ ｱﾔ            イ ト マ ン     19 27212

中村　　葵           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ          枚方ＳＳ        中学（3）20 27327

笠原　瑠南           ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ           枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）21 27327 特例

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ           コナミ西宮      大学（1）22 28824

井上　真帆           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ           ＰＳＫ 中学（2）23 28900 特例

吉岡　理沙           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ           MGニッシン      大学（3）24 29209

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ         イトマン王寺    大学（4）25 29216

森山　幸美           ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ          日本体育大学 大学（2）26 48007

長谷川　鼓           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾂﾂﾞﾐ        日本体育大学 大学（2）27 48007

木村　美咲           ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ           日本女子体大 大学（4）28 48011

福島多佳子           ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾀｶｺ          慶應義塾大学 大学（4）29 48023

白川　有紗           ｼﾗｶﾜ ｱﾘｻ          神奈川大学 大学（2）30 48049

日下部絢美           ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾐ         神奈川大学 大学（4）31 48049

清水　史華           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ          東洋大学 大学（1）32 48052

菊池　優奈           ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ           東洋大学 大学（3）33 48052

濱田　結菜           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ          東洋大学 大学（1）34 48052

日下部玲奈           ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾚｲﾅ         東海大学 大学（3）35 48059

井上　真綾           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｱﾔ          東海大学 大学（4）36 48059

山田　麻矢           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾔ           山梨学院大学 大学（1）37 48132

松浦　由佳           ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｶ           山梨学院大学 大学（4）38 48132

和田　麻里           ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ           中京大学 大学（4）39 49002

佐藤　　菫           ｻﾄｳ ｽﾐﾚ           大阪体育大学    大学（1）40 50001 特例

増田　　葵           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ          近畿大学        大学（2）41 50010

五十嵐千尋 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）42 70001

持田　早智 ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）43 70001
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

縄　　怜奈           ﾅﾜ ﾚｲﾅ            天童ＳＳ        高校（2）1 06059

佐藤　千夏           ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ           スウィン大教    高校（2）2 11575

石井　茉宏           ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（1）3 13537

新倉みなみ           ﾆｲｸﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）4 13694

地田　麻未           ﾁﾀﾞ ｱｻﾐ           ミズノ5 13771

岩永　美里           ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾐｻﾄ         ATSC.YW         6 14631

金森　菜月           ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾅﾂｷ          富山ＳＣ        高校（3）7 18500

藤本　　華           ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾅ          名鉄ＳＳ岩倉    高校（3）8 22271

高橋　美空           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸ           豊川高校 高校（1）9 22308

中村　　葵           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ          枚方ＳＳ        中学（3）10 27327

水谷利花子           ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾘｶｺ         枚方ＳＳ        大学（2）11 27327

赤嶺　梨緒           ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ           コナミ西宮      大学（1）12 28824

吉岡　理沙           ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｻ           MGニッシン      大学（3）13 29209

桑幡　真弓           ｸﾜﾊﾀ ﾏﾕ           日本体育大学 大学（3）14 48007

森山　幸美           ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ          日本体育大学 大学（2）15 48007

後藤真由子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）16 48049

白川　有紗           ｼﾗｶﾜ ｱﾘｻ          神奈川大学 大学（2）17 48049

上田　桜子           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）18 48049

日下部絢美           ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾐ         神奈川大学 大学（4）19 48049

清水　史華           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐｶ          東洋大学 大学（1）20 48052

濱田　結菜           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ          東洋大学 大学（1）21 48052

菊池　優奈           ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾅ           東洋大学 大学（3）22 48052

松浦　由佳           ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｶ           山梨学院大学 大学（4）23 48132

和田　麻里           ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｻﾘ           中京大学 大学（4）24 49002

中山　実穂           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾎ           中京大学 大学（2）25 49002

佐藤　　菫           ｻﾄｳ ｽﾐﾚ           大阪体育大学    大学（1）26 50001

三好　菜月           ﾐﾖｼ ﾅﾂｷ           武庫川女子大    大学（3）27 50007

西川　春菜           ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾅ          武庫川女子大    大学（4）28 50007

潮崎　菜月           ｼｵｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ         近畿大学        大学（4）29 50010

北田　　優           ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳ           近畿大学        大学（1）30 50010

村中みいな           ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）31 52033

小川　真侑           ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ           鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）32 52033

高橋　美帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ33 70001
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

河野　優美           ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾐ           ＳＡ石巻        高校（3）1 04322

須藤　美里           ｽﾄｳ ﾐｻﾄ           日大山形高校 高校（3）2 06010

安田　広佳           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｶ          ピュア福島南 高校（3）3 07837

諸貫　瑛美           ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ           スウィン館林    4 10521

関口　真穂           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          スウィン前橋    高校（1）5 10534

嵯峨　　皐           ｻｶﾞ ｻﾂｷ           ひらはらＳＣ    高校（2）6 11561 特例

大西　彩夏           ｵｵﾆｼ ｱﾔｶ          スウィン埼玉    高校（3）7 11585

染谷　世奈           ｿﾒﾔ ｾﾅ            スウィン鷲宮    高校（1）8 11602

湯原　利佳           ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ            Nalu Aquatic    高校（3）9 12526

溝辺　彩乃           ﾐｿﾞﾍﾞ ｱﾔﾉ         柏洋・柏        高校（3）10 12528

片桐　珠実           ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀﾏﾐ         東京ＳＣ        中学（3）11 13530

赤木　彩乃           ｱｶｷﾞ ｱﾔﾉ          ロンド東村山    大学（4）12 13555

藤田　紗綺           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       大学（1）13 13560

神村万里恵           ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（4）14 13622

竹迫　麻澄           ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏｽﾐ          ＳＷＡＮＳ15 13675

井上　愛梨           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）16 13694

小林　江舞           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    大学（4）17 13801

泉原　凪沙           ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ天王町    中学（2）18 14515

竹内　澪乃           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ          トピーアヤセ    高校（3）19 14550

城戸　佑菜           ｷﾄﾞ ﾕｳﾅ           ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       中学（3）20 14628

北原瑛里香           ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｴﾘｶ          ＡＦＡＳ伊那    高校（3）21 16520

杉山　華彩           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ          とこはＳＳ      高校（3）22 21725

三浦　璃心           ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｺ            愛知淑徳中学 中学（3）23 22009

伊与田萌々           ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ           豊川高校 高校（1）24 22308

後藤花菜子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ          豊川高校 高校（2）25 22308

竹村　　幸           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ          イ ト マ ン     26 27212

辻本　茉穂           ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）27 27212

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ         イ ト マ ン     大学（4）28 27212

白井　璃緒           ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（2）29 28829

山口　真旺           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ          ＪＳＳ宝塚      大学（3）30 28829

山﨑　　光           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ          和歌山北高校    高校（1）31 30003

秀野　加奈           ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ           新田高校 高校（2）32 38034

秀野　由光           ｼｭｳﾉ ﾕﾐ           五百木ＳＣ      中学（3）33 38205

宮﨑ひな乃           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ         法政大学 大学（2）34 48002

白井早弥香           ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ           法政大学 大学（1）35 48002

今井　彩香           ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ           東洋大学 大学（1）36 48052

渡邊　　彩           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ          東洋大学 大学（1）37 48052

瀬下　茉利           ｾｼﾓ ﾏﾘ            山梨学院大学 大学（3）38 48132

小野寺美奈           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ          中京大学 大学（4）39 49002

小西　杏奈           ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           中京大学 大学（2）40 49002

森　万柚子           ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ            中京大学 大学（4）41 49002

高橋　美紀           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           中京大学 大学（3）42 49002

森谷　祐香           ﾓﾘﾔ ﾕｳｶ           新潟医福大      大学（3）43 49032

堀江　優希           ﾎﾘｴ ﾕｷ            新潟医福大      大学（3）44 49032
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特例:

阿部　星架           ｱﾍﾞ ｾｲｶ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌麻生    高校（3）1 01136

河野　優美           ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾐ           ＳＡ石巻        高校（3）2 04322

須藤　美里           ｽﾄｳ ﾐｻﾄ           日大山形高校 高校（3）3 06010

諸貫　瑛美           ﾓﾛﾇｷ ｴﾐ           スウィン館林    4 10521

関口　真穂           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          スウィン前橋    高校（1）5 10534

嵯峨　　皐           ｻｶﾞ ｻﾂｷ           ひらはらＳＣ    高校（2）6 11561 特例

染谷　世奈           ｿﾒﾔ ｾﾅ            スウィン鷲宮    高校（1）7 11602

鈴木　桃果           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾓｶ          スウィン越谷    高校（3）8 11604

湯原　利佳           ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ            Nalu Aquatic    高校（3）9 12526

若穂囲理緒           ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）10 12551

石川　優希           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｷ           アクラブ調布    高校（1）11 13509

中山英里子           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｴﾘｺ          ロンド東村山    12 13555

藤田　紗綺           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ亀戸       大学（1）13 13560

神村万里恵           ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（4）14 13622

片塩　陽里           ｶﾀｼｵ ｱｶﾘ          南光ＳＳ        高校（2）15 13649

竹迫　麻澄           ﾀｶﾊﾞ ﾏｽﾐ          ＳＷＡＮＳ16 13675

井上　愛梨           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       大学（1）17 13694

小林　江舞           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    大学（4）18 13801

泉原　凪沙           ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ天王町    中学（2）19 14515

竹内　澪乃           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｵﾉ          トピーアヤセ    高校（3）20 14550

北原瑛里香           ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｴﾘｶ          ＡＦＡＳ伊那    高校（3）21 16520

五十嵐杏奈           ｲｶﾗｼ ｱﾝﾅ          ダッシュ新潟    大学（3）22 17510

杉山　華彩           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ          とこはＳＳ      高校（3）23 21725

後藤花菜子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｶﾅｺ          豊川高校 高校（2）24 22308

辻本　茉穂           ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）25 27212

竹村　　幸           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ          イ ト マ ン     26 27212

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ         イ ト マ ン     大学（4）27 27212

小宮　紅葉           ｺﾐﾔ ｱｷ            塚口ＳＳ        高校（3）28 28805

山口　真旺           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ          ＪＳＳ宝塚      大学（3）29 28829

白井　璃緒           ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（2）30 28829

居林　優衣           ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ          尼崎市スポ振    高校（1）31 28865

秀野　加奈           ｼｭｳﾉ ｶﾅ           新田高校 高校（2）32 38034

宮﨑ひな乃           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ         法政大学 大学（2）33 48002

白井早弥香           ｼﾗｲ ｻﾔｶ           法政大学 大学（1）34 48002

瀧口　真帆           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          中央大学 大学（4）35 48003

赤瀬紗也香           ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ           日本体育大学 大学（4）36 48007

大田原礼奈           ｵｵﾀﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾅ         国士舘大学 大学（3）37 48026

西脇　怜奈           ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ           筑波大学 大学（2）38 48040

寺本　瑠美           ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾙﾐ           神奈川大学 大学（2）39 48049

古林　毬菜           ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ        神奈川大学 大学（1）40 48049

後藤真由子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）41 48049

山内奈緒子           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾅｵｺ          神奈川大学 大学（4）42 48049

今井　彩香           ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ           東洋大学 大学（1）43 48052

渡邊　　彩           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ          東洋大学 大学（1）44 48052

瀬下　茉利           ｾｼﾓ ﾏﾘ            山梨学院大学 大学（3）45 48132

高橋　美紀           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           中京大学 大学（3）46 49002

小西　杏奈           ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           中京大学 大学（2）47 49002

小野寺美奈           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐﾅ          中京大学 大学（4）48 49002

森　万柚子           ﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ            中京大学 大学（4）49 49002

堀江　優希           ﾎﾘｴ ﾕｷ            新潟医福大      大学（3）50 49032

川崎　涼夏           ｶﾜｻｷ ｽｽﾞｶ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（2）51 52033

酒井　夏海 ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 中学（3）52 70001
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特例:

阿部　星架           ｱﾍﾞ ｾｲｶ           ｲﾄﾏﾝ札幌麻生    高校（3）1 01136

河野　優美           ｶﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾐ           ＳＡ石巻        高校（3）2 04322

関口　真穂           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾎ          スウィン前橋    高校（1）3 10534

志賀珠理奈           ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ         スウィン大宮    大学（2）4 11508

染谷　世奈           ｿﾒﾔ ｾﾅ            スウィン鷲宮    高校（1）5 11602

鈴木　桃果           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾓﾓｶ          スウィン越谷    高校（3）6 11604

湯原　利佳           ﾕﾊﾗ ﾘｶ            Nalu Aquatic    高校（3）7 12526

中山英里子           ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｴﾘｺ          ロンド東村山    8 13555

神村万里恵           ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｴ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ成瀬       大学（4）9 13622

吉田真希子           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｷｺ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（3）10 13694

小堀　倭加           ｺﾎﾞﾘ ﾜｶ           湘南工大附高 高校（1）11 14002

泉原　凪沙           ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ        コナミ天王町    中学（2）12 14515

松本　　萌           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ横浜       高校（1）13 14572

松浦　可苗           ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｶﾅｴ          磐田農業高校 高校（3）14 21207

杉山　華彩           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾔ          とこはＳＳ      高校（3）15 21725

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ         イ ト マ ン     大学（4）16 27212

松宮　真衣           ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾏｲ           ＫＴＶ豊中      高校（1）17 27223

小宮　紅葉           ｺﾐﾔ ｱｷ            塚口ＳＳ        高校（3）18 28805

白井　璃緒           ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ            ＪＳＳ宝塚      高校（2）19 28829

山口　真旺           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｵ          ＪＳＳ宝塚      大学（3）20 28829

居林　優衣           ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ          尼崎市スポ振    高校（1）21 28865

赤瀬紗也香           ｱｶｾ ｻﾔｶ           日本体育大学 大学（4）22 48007

大田原礼奈           ｵｵﾀﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾅ         国士舘大学 大学（3）23 48026

三木　眞子           ﾐｷ ﾏｺ             立教大学 大学（2）24 48031

西脇　怜奈           ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾚﾅ           筑波大学 大学（2）25 48040

齋藤ゆり子           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ          筑波大学 大学（2）26 48040

寺本　瑠美           ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾙﾐ           神奈川大学 大学（2）27 48049

後藤真由子           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾕｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）28 48049

山内奈緒子           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾅｵｺ          神奈川大学 大学（4）29 48049

河本　海音           ｺｳﾓﾄ ﾐｵ           神奈川大学 大学（1）30 48049

古林　毬菜           ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘﾅ        神奈川大学 大学（1）31 48049

今井　彩香           ｲﾏｲ ｱﾔｶ           東洋大学 大学（1）32 48052

大久保安純           ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｱｽﾞﾐ        東洋大学 大学（2）33 48052

布施谷結花           ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｶ            東洋大学 大学（2）34 48052

渡邊　　彩           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔ          東洋大学 大学（1）35 48052

小西　杏奈           ｺﾆｼ ｱﾝﾅ           中京大学 大学（2）36 49002

高橋　美紀           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｷ           中京大学 大学（3）37 49002

徳本　美菜           ﾄｸﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ           新潟医福大      大学（3）38 49032

仲野　優女           ﾅｶﾉ ﾕﾒ            武庫川女子大    大学（2）39 50007

鎌田　憂希           ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ          武庫川女子大    大学（4）40 50007

山口　藍李           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（1）41 52033

川崎　涼夏           ｶﾜｻｷ ｽｽﾞｶ         鹿屋体育大学 大学（2）42 52033

伊藤　鮎香           ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ           鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）43 52033

酒井　夏海 ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 中学（3）44 70001
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特例:

稲葉　利奈           ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾘﾅ           ＳＡルーシー    高校（2）1 01191

馬場　悠樺           ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾕｳｶ          利府高校 高校（3）2 04038

赤石　咲乃           ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ          ピュア大和      高校（3）3 04325

深澤　　舞           ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ           黒磯インター    高校（3）4 09511

髙橋　奈々           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ           ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（2）5 09530 特例

横田　早桜           ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ            ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      高校（2）6 11517

宮坂　倖乃           ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          コナミ北浦和    高校（1）7 11539

斉藤　亜未           ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾐ           ＪＳＳ所沢      高校（2）8 11547

高鳥　春佳           ﾀｶﾄﾘ ﾊﾙｶ          スウィン鷲宮    高校（2）9 11602

下山　夏帆           ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾎ          柏洋・柏        大学（2）10 12528

徳永　彩花           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔｶ         ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（2）11 12546

松本　信歩           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ           東京ＳＣ        中学（2）12 13530

斎藤　千紘           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）13 13694

神宮司瀬里奈         ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｾﾘｰﾅ     ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    大学（3）14 13801

丸山　果夏           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｶﾅ           湘南工大附高 高校（1）15 14002

池　　言乃           ｲｹ ｺﾄﾉ            NECGSC玉川      大学（2）16 14505

小林　　麗           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｳﾗﾗ         イトマン横浜    中学（3）17 14589

奈須田ゆうか         ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ          協栄ＭＤ        高校（2）18 14595

井ノ口茉里           ｲﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘ          NECGSC溝の口    高校（2）19 14658

吉田　杏子           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾝｽﾞ         ﾁｬﾝﾋﾟｵﾝS        中学（3）20 14673

奥村茉奈佳           ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾏﾅｶ          篠ノ井高校 高校（2）21 16020

磯部　沙綾           ｲｿﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ          長岡大手高校 高校（2）22 17043

埜下左知代           ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ           富士市役所      23 21966

松原空彩虹           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｿﾖｶ         豊川高校 高校（3）24 22308

澤邊みのり           ｻﾜﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ          豊川高校 高校（2）25 22308

松岡　紗羅           ﾏﾂｵｶ ｻﾗ           近畿大附高校 高校（3）26 27174

岡田　侑奈           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ           コナミ三田      中学（3）27 28860

平松　夏奈           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶﾅ           ｻﾝﾌﾗﾜｰSS        大学（1）28 33025

田宮　風香           ﾀﾐﾔ ﾌｳｶ           ＲＡＹＳ        中学（2）29 33050 特例

岡田　　彩           ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱﾔ           アズサ松山      中学（3）30 38226

緒方　温菜           ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ          ベスト熊本      中学（3）31 43508

石田　華子           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           日本体育大学 大学（2）32 48007

関口　美咲           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         日本体育大学 大学（2）33 48007

清水　春菜           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ          日本女子体大 大学（4）34 48011

成川　陽子           ﾅﾘｶﾜ ﾖｳｺ          日本女子体大 大学（4）35 48011

髙﨑　有紀           ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ           慶應義塾大学 大学（2）36 48023

大和田明日楓         ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ         慶應義塾大学 大学（1）37 48023

田中　沙季           ﾀﾅｶ ｻｷ            国士舘大学 大学（2）38 48026

浅野　恵未           ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ            立教大学 大学（3）39 48031

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ            筑波大学 大学（1）40 48040

田中　亜季           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ            専修大学 大学（3）41 48045

服部　友香           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ          専修大学 大学（3）42 48045

黒岩　紗耶           ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ           神奈川大学 大学（4）43 48049

三田村美乃           ﾐﾀﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾉ          東洋大学 大学（2）44 48052

青木玲緒樹           ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           東洋大学 大学（4）45 48052

金指　美紅           ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ           東洋大学 大学（4）46 48052

江口実沙紀           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ          東洋大学 大学（1）47 48052

田村　美紅           ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ            早稲田大学 大学（4）48 48056

末　　陽香           ｽｴ ﾊﾙｶ            東海大学 大学（1）49 48059

細越　　智           ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ          東海大学 大学（4）50 48059

照喜納志帆           ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ           中京大学 大学（2）51 49002

鈴木　聡美 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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特例:

渡部香生子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）53 70001

金藤　理絵 ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ ＪＡＰＡＮ54 70001

寺村　美穂 ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）55 70001
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特例:

赤石　咲乃           ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ          ピュア大和      高校（3）1 04325

深澤　　舞           ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ           黒磯インター    高校（3）2 09511

髙橋　奈々           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾅ           ｽｳｨﾝ宇都宮      中学（2）3 09530 特例

横田　早桜           ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ            ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      高校（2）4 11517

宮坂　倖乃           ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          コナミ北浦和    高校（1）5 11539

井坂　友紀           ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ            スウィン埼玉    中学（3）6 11585

高鳥　春佳           ﾀｶﾄﾘ ﾊﾙｶ          スウィン鷲宮    高校（2）7 11602

下山　夏帆           ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾎ          柏洋・柏        大学（2）8 12528

藤島　千里           ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ﾁｻﾄ         トピレック      大学（3）9 13532

浅羽　　栞           ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ          VALUE SS        高校（1）10 13607

神宮司瀬里奈         ｼﾞﾝｸﾞｳｼﾞ ｾﾘｰﾅ     ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    大学（3）11 13801

丸山　果夏           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｶﾅ           湘南工大附高 高校（1）12 14002

池　　言乃           ｲｹ ｺﾄﾉ            NECGSC玉川      大学（2）13 14505

奈須田ゆうか         ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ          協栄ＭＤ        高校（2）14 14595

埜下左知代           ﾉｼﾀ ｻﾁﾖ           富士市役所      15 21966

安藤　綾美           ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔﾐ         中京大中京高    高校（1）16 22029

松原空彩虹           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｿﾖｶ         豊川高校 高校（3）17 22308

澤邊みのり           ｻﾜﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ          豊川高校 高校（2）18 22308

齋藤　咲恵           ｻｲﾄｳ ｻｴ           豊川高校 高校（3）19 22308

津田絵梨那           ﾂﾀﾞ ｴﾘﾅ           イ ト マ ン     中学（2）20 27212 特例

茂木　美桜           ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ           イ ト マ ン     21 27212

西本　　怜           ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ           HOS 南千里      中学（2）22 27220 特例

山本　美杏           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ           枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）23 27327 特例

関戸　珠実           ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ           須磨学園高校    高校（2）24 28615

岡田　侑奈           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ           コナミ三田      中学（3）25 28860 特例

平松　夏奈           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ｶﾅ           ｻﾝﾌﾗﾜｰSS        大学（1）26 33025

田宮　風香           ﾀﾐﾔ ﾌｳｶ           ＲＡＹＳ        中学（2）27 33050 特例

緒方　温菜           ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ          ベスト熊本      中学（3）28 43508

石田　華子           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           日本体育大学 大学（2）29 48007

西岡みづき           ﾆｼｵｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ         日本体育大学 大学（3）30 48007

関口　美咲           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         日本体育大学 大学（2）31 48007

清水　春菜           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ          日本女子体大 大学（4）32 48011

髙﨑　有紀           ﾀｶｻｷ ﾕｷ           慶應義塾大学 大学（2）33 48023

岩瀬　葉月           ｲﾜｾ ﾊﾂﾞｷ          国士舘大学 大学（4）34 48026

浅野　恵未           ｱｻﾉ ｴﾐ            立教大学 大学（3）35 48031

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ            筑波大学 大学（1）36 48040

服部　友香           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ          専修大学 大学（3）37 48045

田中　亜季           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ            専修大学 大学（3）38 48045

黒岩　紗耶           ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ           神奈川大学 大学（4）39 48049

三田村美乃           ﾐﾀﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾉ          東洋大学 大学（2）40 48052

青木玲緒樹           ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           東洋大学 大学（4）41 48052

金指　美紅           ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ           東洋大学 大学（4）42 48052

江口実沙紀           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ          東洋大学 大学（1）43 48052

細越　　智           ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ          東海大学 大学（4）44 48059

奥田　百香           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ          山梨学院大学 大学（2）45 48132

照喜納志帆           ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ           中京大学 大学（2）46 49002

金藤　理絵 ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ ＪＡＰＡＮ47 70001

今井　　月 ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）48 70001

清水　咲子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ49 70001

渡部香生子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）50 70001

鈴木　聡美 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ51 70001

高橋　美帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ52 70001
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

赤石　咲乃           ｱｶｲｼ ｻｷﾉ          ピュア大和      高校（3）1 04325

深澤　　舞           ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾏｲ           黒磯インター    高校（3）2 09511

近藤ちひろ           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾁﾋﾛ         ｽｳｨﾝ伊勢崎      高校（1）3 10516

宮坂　倖乃           ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾕｷﾉ          コナミ北浦和    高校（1）4 11539

守　萌々子           ﾓﾘ ﾓﾓｺ            コナミ北浦和    高校（2）5 11539

井坂　友紀           ｲｻｶ ﾕｷ            スウィン埼玉    中学（3）6 11585

千田舞奈美           ﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ           スウィン鷲宮    高校（3）7 11602

下山　夏帆           ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾎ          柏洋・柏        大学（2）8 12528

松本　信歩           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾎ           東京ＳＣ        中学（2）9 13530

藤島　千里           ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ﾁｻﾄ         トピレック      大学（3）10 13532

浅羽　　栞           ｱｻﾊﾞ ｼｵﾘ          VALUE SS        高校（1）11 13607

丸山　果夏           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｶﾅ           湘南工大附高 高校（1）12 14002

奈須田ゆうか         ﾅｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ          協栄ＭＤ        高校（2）13 14595

松原空彩虹           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｿﾖｶ         豊川高校 高校（3）14 22308

齋藤　咲恵           ｻｲﾄｳ ｻｴ           豊川高校 高校（3）15 22308

津田絵梨那           ﾂﾀﾞ ｴﾘﾅ           イ ト マ ン     中学（2）16 27212 特例

茂木　美桜           ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｵ           イ ト マ ン     17 27212

西本　　怜           ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ           HOS 南千里      中学（2）18 27220 特例

山本　美杏           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｱ           枚方ＳＳ        高校（1）19 27327 特例

関戸　珠実           ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ           須磨学園高校    高校（2）20 28615

中野　　愛           ﾅｶﾉ ｱｲ            日本体育大学 大学（1）21 48007

関口　美咲           ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ         日本体育大学 大学（2）22 48007

西岡みづき           ﾆｼｵｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ         日本体育大学 大学（3）23 48007

石田　華子           ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｺ           日本体育大学 大学（2）24 48007

清水　春菜           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ          日本女子体大 大学（4）25 48011

岩瀬　葉月           ｲﾜｾ ﾊﾂﾞｷ          国士舘大学 大学（4）26 48026

岸　　愛弓           ｷｼ ｱﾕﾐ            筑波大学 大学（1）27 48040

服部　友香           ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ          専修大学 大学（3）28 48045

田中　亜季           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ            専修大学 大学（3）29 48045

黒岩　紗耶           ｸﾛｲﾜ ｻﾔ           神奈川大学 大学（4）30 48049

江口実沙紀           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ          東洋大学 大学（1）31 48052

金指　美紅           ｶﾅｻｼ ﾐｸ           東洋大学 大学（4）32 48052

青木玲緒樹           ｱｵｷ ﾚｵﾅ           東洋大学 大学（4）33 48052

田村　美紅           ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ            早稲田大学 大学（4）34 48056

細越　　智           ﾎｿｺｼ ｻﾄﾘ          東海大学 大学（4）35 48059

奥田　百香           ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ          山梨学院大学 大学（2）36 48132

照喜納志帆           ﾃﾙｷﾅ ｼﾎ           中京大学 大学（2）37 49002

渡部香生子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）38 70001

高橋　美帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ39 70001

今井　　月 ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）40 70001

清水　咲子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ41 70001

金藤　理絵 ｶﾈﾄｳ ﾘｴ ＪＡＰＡＮ42 70001
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

ジャパンオープン２０１６（５０ｍ）　

特例:

千葉すみれ           ﾁﾊﾞ ｽﾐﾚ           ＳＡ一関        高校（1）1 03509

赤間　彩生           ｱｶﾏ ｻｷ            秋田北高校      高校（2）2 05411

田嶋　玲奈           ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾚﾅ           ひらはらＳＣ    中学（3）3 11561

小池　詩音           ｺｲｹ ｼｵﾝ           スウィン越谷    大学（1）4 11604

藪　　美涼           ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）5 12505

柏崎　清花           ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ        柏洋・柏        高校（2）6 12528

山川　唯巴           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（1）7 12546

飯塚　千遥           ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ銚子       高校（1）8 12562

有賀　寧々           ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾈﾈ           武蔵野高校 高校（1）9 13219

高山　文香           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ          日出高校 高校（2）10 13262

徳永　美緒           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾐｵ          金町ＳＣ        高校（2）11 13510

原　瑛梨乃           ﾊﾗ ｴﾘﾉ            東京ＤＣ駒沢    高校（3）12 13612

倉科　美月           ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ         南光ＳＳ        高校（2）13 13649

福田　智代           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    14 13801

藤田　湖奈           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ           ルネサンス15 13885

瀬倉　未智           ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ           ＪＳＳ長岡      16 17503

竹野　　桜           ﾀｹﾉ ｻｸﾗ           小松ＳＣ        高校（1）17 19513

築地由莉亜           ﾂｷｼﾞ ﾕﾘｱ          とこはＳＳ      高校（1）18 21725

松下　愛音 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｲﾈ イ ト マ ン 高校（3）19 27212

津田　萌咲           ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ            イ ト マ ン     高校（1）20 27212

田辺　詔子           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｺ         イ ト マ ン     21 27212

竹村　　幸           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐﾕｷ          イ ト マ ン     22 27212

星山　茅奈           ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾁﾅ           ＮＡＣＬ        中学（2）23 27214

松田　志保           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾎ           ＨＯＳ小阪      24 27221

天野祐梨菜           ｱﾏﾉ ﾕﾘﾅ           ＪＳＳエビス    大学（4）25 27377

西村　麻亜           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ          ＪＳＳ大久保    高校（1）26 28869

五島　実咲           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ真美ヶ丘    高校（1）27 29224

荒川　　葵           ｱﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ          就実高校 高校（1）28 33325

平田　美幸           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ           八幡浜ＳＣ      中学（3）29 38218

石本　綾音           ｲｼﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ          東京学芸大学 大学（3）30 48001

續　　彩加           ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ          日本体育大学 大学（2）31 48007

西　　彩乃           ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ            日本体育大学 大学（4）32 48007

齋藤　里菜           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾅ           日本女子体大 大学（3）33 48011

平山友貴奈           ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ          筑波大学 大学（3）34 48040

田中　亜季           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ            専修大学 大学（3）35 48045

片山　友希           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ          東洋大学 大学（1）36 48052

田村　美紅           ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ            早稲田大学 大学（4）37 48056

奥山　瑞稀           ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ         東海大学 大学（2）38 48059

加藤　由佳           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ            山梨学院大学 大学（1）39 48132

南谷　彩香           ﾅﾝﾔ ｱﾔｶ           中京大学 大学（1）40 49002

深谷　茉以           ﾌｶﾔ ﾏｲ            中京大学 大学（2）41 49002

西早　　櫻           ﾆｼﾊﾔ ｻｸﾗ          中京大学 大学（4）42 49002

平岩　桃夏           ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾓﾓｶ          愛知教育大学 大学（2）43 49014

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ           愛知教育大学 大学（4）44 49014

鵜沼　彩乃           ｳﾇﾏ ｱﾔﾉ           東海学園大学 大学（3）45 49046

高木みはる           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾊﾙ          東海学園大学 大学（4）46 49046

杉田　まり           ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾏﾘ           武庫川女子大    大学（4）47 50007

永井　栞歩           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｶﾎ           同志社大学      大学（4）48 50021

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）49 52033

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）50 70001

池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）51 70001
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特例:

渡辺　耶唯           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ          自衛隊          1 11001

志賀珠理奈           ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ         スウィン大宮    大学（2）2 11508

細川　琴江           ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺﾄｴ          コナミ北浦和    高校（2）3 11539

小池　詩音           ｺｲｹ ｼｵﾝ           スウィン越谷    大学（1）4 11604

藪　　美涼           ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）5 12505

柏崎　清花           ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ        柏洋・柏        高校（2）6 12528

山川　唯巴           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（1）7 12546

飯塚　千遥           ｲｲﾂｶ ﾁﾊﾙ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ銚子       高校（1）8 12562

高山　文香           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ          日出高校 高校（2）9 13262

徳永　美緒           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾐｵ          金町ＳＣ        高校（2）10 13510

奈良　梨花           ﾅﾗ ﾘｶ             田柄ＳＣ        高校（3）11 13524 特例

倉科　美月           ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ         南光ＳＳ        高校（2）12 13649

福田　智代           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ          ｺﾅﾐｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    13 13801

藤田　湖奈           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ           ルネサンス14 13885

瀬倉　未智           ｾｸﾗ ﾐｻﾄ           ＪＳＳ長岡      15 17503

原澤　珠緒           ﾊﾗｻﾜ ﾀﾏｵ          ＡＣらんなん    高校（1）16 17558 特例

菊地　愉友           ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ            磐田農業高校 高校（3）17 21207

武山　月美           ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾂｷﾐ          中京大中京高    高校（3）18 22029

小林　瑠那           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾅ          豊川高校 高校（3）19 22308

國友　芙緒           ｸﾆﾄﾓ ﾌﾐｵ          大体大浪商高 高校（1）20 27063

津田　萌咲           ﾂﾀﾞ ﾓｴ            イ ト マ ン     高校（1）21 27212

林　　希菜           ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ            イ ト マ ン     中学（3）22 27212 特例

湯尻　和佳           ﾕｼﾞﾘ ﾜｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（2）23 27212

松下　愛音 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｲﾈ イ ト マ ン 高校（3）24 27212

安達　未莉           ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐﾘ           枚方ＳＳ        大学（1）25 27327

西村　麻亜           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ          ＪＳＳ大久保    高校（1）26 28869

五島　実咲           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ真美ヶ丘    高校（1）27 29224

平田　美幸           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ           八幡浜ＳＣ      中学（3）28 38218

嶋村　亜美           ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ           愛競対          29 38416

續　　彩加           ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ          日本体育大学 大学（2）30 48007

西　　彩乃           ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ            日本体育大学 大学（4）31 48007

植野　爽音           ｳｴﾉ ｻﾔﾈ           日本体育大学 大学（1）32 48007

齋藤　里菜           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾅ           日本女子体大 大学（3）33 48011

佐々木優花           ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｶ           国士舘大学 大学（1）34 48026

平田　茉穂           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾏﾎ            筑波大学 大学（1）35 48040

富田奈緒美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ           筑波大学 大学（3）36 48040

平山友貴奈           ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾅ          筑波大学 大学（3）37 48040

田中　亜季           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷ            専修大学 大学（3）38 48045

清田　栞那           ｷﾖﾀ ｶﾝﾅ           神奈川大学 大学（1）39 48049

小西　伶実           ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ            神奈川大学 大学（4）40 48049

小畑　安紀           ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷ           神奈川大学 大学（4）41 48049

中野　未夢           ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ            東洋大学 大学（1）42 48052

片山　友希           ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ          東洋大学 大学（1）43 48052

田村　美紅           ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ            早稲田大学 大学（4）44 48056

熊本　真季           ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｷ           山梨学院大学 大学（3）45 48132

加藤　由佳           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ            山梨学院大学 大学（1）46 48132

深谷　茉以           ﾌｶﾔ ﾏｲ            中京大学 大学（2）47 49002

林ﾋｮﾝｼﾞｭ             ｲﾑ ﾋｮﾝｼﾞｭ         中京大学 大学（4）48 49002

南谷　彩香           ﾅﾝﾔ ｱﾔｶ           中京大学 大学（1）49 49002

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ           愛知教育大学 大学（4）50 49014

鵜沼　彩乃           ｳﾇﾏ ｱﾔﾉ           東海学園大学 大学（3）51 49046

高木みはる           ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾊﾙ          東海学園大学 大学（4）52 49046
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特例:

小野寺未来           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｸ          近畿大学        大学（2）53 50010

永井　栞歩           ﾅｶﾞｲ ｶﾎ           同志社大学      大学（4）54 50021

市原　愛夏           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ          岡山大学        大学（2）55 51007

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）56 52033

池江璃花子 ｲｹｴ ﾘｶｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）57 70001

星　奈津美 ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ58 70001

五十嵐千尋 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）59 70001

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）60 70001

持田　早智 ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）61 70001
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中島千咲代           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾁｻﾖ         ＪＳＳ青山      中学（3）1 03501

五十嵐　悠           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳ          鶴岡ＳＣ        高校（3）2 06033

渡辺　耶唯           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾔｲ          自衛隊          3 11001

志賀珠理奈           ｼｶﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘﾅ         スウィン大宮    大学（2）4 11508

細川　琴江           ﾎｿｶﾜ ｺﾄｴ          コナミ北浦和    高校（2）5 11539 特例

岡　　美里           ｵｶ ﾐｻﾄ            スウィン大教    高校（2）6 11575

藪　　美涼           ﾔﾌﾞ ﾐｽｽﾞ          ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）7 12505

平野香緒里           ﾋﾗﾉ ｶｵﾘ           ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ土気       大学（2）8 12523

山川　唯巴           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｲﾉﾊ          ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張       高校（1）9 12546

徳永　美緒           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾐｵ          金町ＳＣ        高校（2）10 13510

奈良　梨花           ﾅﾗ ﾘｶ             田柄ＳＣ        高校（3）11 13524

長尾　有紗           ﾅｶﾞｵ ｱﾘｻ          東京ＳＣ        高校（1）12 13530

鈴木　　希           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ         東京ＳＣ        高校（1）13 13530

塩入　涼葉           ｼｵｲﾘ ｽｽﾞﾊ         マリン西新井    高校（2）14 13573

倉科　美月           ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾐﾂﾞｷ         南光ＳＳ        高校（2）15 13649

木村　莉乃           ｷﾑﾗ ﾘﾉ            ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ目黒       高校（1）16 13694

藤田　湖奈           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ           ルネサンス17 13885

岩嵜有加里           ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       18 14628

原澤　珠緒           ﾊﾗｻﾜ ﾀﾏｵ          ＡＣらんなん    高校（1）19 17558

篠原　明美           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｱｹﾐ          富山SC東富山    高校（1）20 18501

福井くるみ           ﾌｸｲ ｸﾙﾐ           愛知淑徳高校 高校（1）21 22008

武山　月美           ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾂｷﾐ          中京大中京高    高校（3）22 22029

南谷　明香           ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｱｽｶ         豊川高校 高校（3）23 22308

小林　瑠那           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾅ          豊川高校 高校（3）24 22308

松下　愛音 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｲﾈ イ ト マ ン 高校（3）25 27212

林　　希菜           ﾊﾔｼ ｷﾅ            イ ト マ ン     中学（3）26 27212 特例

中原　優希           ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ          ＨＯＳ小阪      大学（2）27 27221

安達　未莉           ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐﾘ           枚方ＳＳ        大学（1）28 27327

末吉　　萌           ｽｴﾖｼ ﾓｴ           枚方ＳＳ        大学（2）29 27327

森　　里菜           ﾓﾘ ﾘﾅ             須磨学園高校    高校（3）30 28615

西村　麻亜           ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ          ＪＳＳ大久保    高校（1）31 28869

五島　実咲           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ          ｲﾄﾏﾝ真美ヶ丘    高校（1）32 29224

平田　美幸           ﾋﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｷ           八幡浜ＳＣ      中学（3）33 38218

嶋村　亜美           ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｱﾐ           愛競対          34 38416

金子　喜恵           ｶﾈｺ ｷｴ            日本体育大学 大学（1）35 48007

西　　彩乃           ﾆｼ ｱﾔﾉ            日本体育大学 大学（4）36 48007

大塚　美優           ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ           日本体育大学 大学（4）37 48007

齋藤　里菜           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾅ           日本女子体大 大学（3）38 48011

曽根　沙月           ｿﾈ ｻﾂｷ            国士舘大学 大学（1）39 48026

富田奈緒美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾅｵﾐ           筑波大学 大学（3）40 48040

薄井　結花           ｳｽｲ ﾕｶ            神奈川大学 大学（2）41 48049

小西　伶実           ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ            神奈川大学 大学（4）42 48049

中野　未夢           ﾅｶﾉ ﾐﾕ            東洋大学 大学（1）43 48052

田村　美紅           ﾀﾑﾗ ﾐｸ            早稲田大学 大学（4）44 48056

大塚　彩乃           ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾔﾉ          山梨学院大学 大学（2）45 48132

熊本　真季           ｸﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｷ           山梨学院大学 大学（3）46 48132

加藤　由佳           ｶﾄｳ ﾕｶ            山梨学院大学 大学（1）47 48132

林ﾋｮﾝｼﾞｭ             ｲﾑ ﾋｮﾝｼﾞｭ         中京大学 大学（4）48 49002

深谷　茉以           ﾌｶﾔ ﾏｲ            中京大学 大学（2）49 49002

早川　咲希           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｻｷ           中京大学 大学（2）50 49002

望月　　恵           ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ        新潟医福大      大学（2）51 49032

小野寺未来           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾐｸ          近畿大学        大学（2）52 50010
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城井　麻希           ｼﾛｲ ﾏｷ            近畿大学        大学（1）53 50010

市原　愛夏           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｲﾅ          岡山大学        大学（2）54 51007

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ          鹿屋体育大学 大学（4）55 52033

清水　咲子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ56 70001

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）57 70001

星　奈津美 ﾎｼ ﾅﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ58 70001
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笹原世玲菜           ｻｻﾊﾗ ｾﾚﾅ          Ｆ－ＢＩＧ 高校（1）1 09518

谷口　憂羅           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾗ          コナミ高崎      大学（2）2 10555

横田　早桜           ﾖｺﾀ ｻｵ            ｽｳｨﾝ大宮西      高校（2）3 11517

一戸　真央           ｲﾁﾉﾍ ﾏｵ           ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      高校（2）4 11631

平原ここの           ﾋﾗﾊﾗ ｺｺﾉ          ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      中学（2）5 11631 特例

樋口　恵夢           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）6 12505

柏崎　清花           ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ        柏洋・柏        高校（2）7 12528

若穂囲理緒           ﾜｶﾎｲ ﾘｵ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ      大学（1）8 12551

石井　茉宏           ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（1）9 13537

牧野　紘子           ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ           東京ドーム      高校（2）10 13639

岩嵜有加里           ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       11 14628

佐々木杏奈           ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ           ATSC.YW         高校（1）12 14631

菊地　愉友           ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ            磐田農業高校 高校（3）13 21207

伊藤　悠乃           ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤が丘     高校（2）14 22104

新野　杏奈           ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ           豊川高校 高校（2）15 22308

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ         イ ト マ ン     大学（4）16 27212

大本　里佳           ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾘｶ           イ ト マ ン     大学（1）17 27212

入澤　　愛           ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ           イ ト マ ン     高校（2）18 27212 特例

小嶋　美紅           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ           イ ト マ ン     高校（1）19 27212

竹村　花梨           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ          大阪水泳学校    高校（1）20 27303

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ            プリオール      大学（4）21 34140

石原　愛依           ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ           ＫＳＧ柳川      中学（3）22 40718

神﨑　百恵           ｺｳｻﾞｷ ﾓﾓｴ         マリーン鹿本    高校（3）23 43514

大塚　美優           ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐﾕ           日本体育大学 大学（4）24 48007

黒川さくら           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ          日本体育大学 大学（1）25 48007

齋藤ゆり子           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘｺ          筑波大学 大学（2）26 48040

上田　桜子           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）27 48049

小西　伶実           ｺﾆｼ ﾚﾐ            神奈川大学 大学（4）28 48049

石川　穂波           ｲｼｶﾜ ﾎﾅﾐ          神奈川大学 大学（1）29 48049

大橋　悠依           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ           東洋大学 大学（3）30 48052

小野寺涼夏           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ        東洋大学 大学（1）31 48052

露内　若葉           ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ         東洋大学 大学（3）32 48052

芦村　優奈           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ          中京大学 大学（2）33 49002

大西　迪瑠           ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐﾁﾙ          大阪体育大学    大学（2）34 50001

簑田　佳奈           ﾐﾉﾀﾞ ｶﾅ           近畿大学        大学（2）35 50010

高橋　美帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ36 70001

渡部香生子 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（2）37 70001

酒井　夏海 ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ ＪＡＰＡＮ 中学（3）38 70001

持田　早智 ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾁ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）39 70001

五十嵐千尋 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾁﾋﾛ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（3）40 70001

清水　咲子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ41 70001

今井　　月 ｲﾏｲ ﾙﾅ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（1）42 70001

寺村　美穂 ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ 大学（4）43 70001

長谷川涼香 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ ＪＡＰＡＮ 高校（2）44 70001
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平原ここの           ﾋﾗﾊﾗ ｺｺﾉ          ｽｳｨﾝ南越谷      中学（2）1 11631 特例

樋口　恵夢           ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｴﾑ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ浦安       大学（2）2 12505

室木　未菜           ﾑﾛｷ ﾐﾅ            田柄ＳＣ        高校（1）3 13524

山口　采瑳           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｲｻ         ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     高校（3）4 13537

石井　茉宏           ｲｼｲ ﾏﾋﾛ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ上池袋     大学（1）5 13537

牧野　紘子           ﾏｷﾉ ﾋﾛｺ           東京ドーム      高校（2）6 13639

岩嵜有加里           ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｶﾘ          ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟSC       7 14628

佐々木杏奈           ｻｻｷ ｱﾝﾅ           ATSC.YW         高校（1）8 14631

菊地　愉友           ｷｸﾁ ﾕﾕ            磐田農業高校 高校（3）9 21207

伊藤　悠乃           ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾉ           ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ藤が丘     高校（2）10 22104

新野　杏奈           ｼﾝﾉ ｱﾝﾅ           豊川高校 高校（2）11 22308

田中　瑞穂           ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ          イ ト マ ン     大学（4）12 27212

小嶋　美紅           ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ           イ ト マ ン     高校（1）13 27212

入澤　　愛           ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾏﾅ           イ ト マ ン     高校（2）14 27212 特例

竹村　花梨           ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ          大阪水泳学校    高校（1）15 27303

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ            プリオール      大学（4）16 34140

神﨑　百恵           ｺｳｻﾞｷ ﾓﾓｴ         マリーン鹿本    高校（3）17 43514

黒川さくら           ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ          日本体育大学 大学（1）18 48007

上田　桜子           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾅｺ          神奈川大学 大学（3）19 48049

小野寺涼夏           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｽｽﾞﾅ        東洋大学 大学（1）20 48052

大橋　悠依           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｲ           東洋大学 大学（3）21 48052

露内　若葉           ﾂﾕｳﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ         東洋大学 大学（3）22 48052

山田　千尋           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ          山梨学院大学 大学（2）23 48132

布施谷　唯           ﾌｾﾔ ﾕｲ            桐蔭横浜大学 大学（4）24 48203

永井　美沙           ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾐｻ           中京大学 大学（3）25 49002

芦村　優奈           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ          中京大学 大学（2）26 49002

大西　迪瑠           ｵｵﾆｼ ﾐﾁﾙ          大阪体育大学    大学（2）27 50001

楢﨑　瑠美           ﾅﾗｻｷ ﾙﾐ           近畿大学        大学（2）28 50010

簑田　佳奈           ﾐﾉﾀﾞ ｶﾅ           近畿大学        大学（2）29 50010

高橋　美帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾎ ＪＡＰＡＮ30 70001

清水　咲子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻｷｺ ＪＡＰＡＮ31 70001
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